2019-11-27 13:45:35

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

Epreuve #1 - 60m (Benjamin Fille) - Qualification
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Athléte

Mora Denisova, Erika (2007)
Couture, Arielle (2007)
Toralli, Priscillia (2007)
Bernard, Naima (2007)

Gauvin-Jonckeau, Nikita (2008)

Dubé, Victoria (2007)

Roy, Flavie (2007)

Langlois, Camille (2007)
Legault, Elyana (2007)
Janho, Antoinette (2007)
Cloutier, Estelle (2007)
Charles, Rood Gaélle (2007)
Racine, Coraly (2007)
Boucher, Emma (2007)
buisson, Fréderique (2007)
Recioui, Yasmine (2007)
Babin-Almeida, Maya (2007)
Turcotte, Nikki (2007)
Chabot, Emilie (2007)
L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007)
Perras, Noémy (2007)
Lemieux, Cécile (2007)
Beaudoin, Emy (2007)

Coté, Leanne (2007)

Julien, Ayaka (2007)

Thibaudeau-Wright, Chloé (2007)

Barbeau, Juliette (2007)
Michel, Nadine (2007)
Shoofey, Emma (2009)
Tarsi, Lily-Rose (2008)
Arsenault, Elia (2007)
Maitre, Newvie (2007)

Club

CRA/MTL
JM/MON
CM/MTL
EM/MTL
CEDLC/MO
MCHA/MO
MCHA/MO
MCHA/MO
GFlI/

GFlI/
MCHA/MO
STEX/MTL
CAS/MON
CMSL/MTL
PML/
HM/MTL
CAXA/
SC/MON
CRA/MTL
JM/MON
LPP/MON
JR/
MCHA/MO
CAS/MON
CRA/MTL
CMSL/MTL
CAS/MON
HRHS/MON
JM/MON
HESC/MON
MVA/MON
HB/MTL

Résultat

8.70 ¢
9.03 q
9.10 ¢
9.14 ¢
9.18 q
9.27 q
9.29 q
9.33 ¢
9.43 ¢
9.47 q
9.60 q

9.66 (9.654) q

9.66 (9.655)
9.70
9.71

9.75 (9.741)

9.75 (9.747)
9.76
9.84
9.86
9.89
9.93

9.94 (9.933)

9.94 (9.939)
9.99

10.00 (9.992)

10.00 (9.993)
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.13
10.18

Vague

1v7
1v8
2v7
2v8
1v5
1v6
1v2
1v4
2v5
2v2
3v7
2v6
vl
3v2
1v3
2vl
2v3
3v6
2va
3v3
4v3
4v6
3vl
4v7
4vl
3v5
4v2
3v8
5v3
3v4
4v4
5v7
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Résultats

2019-11-22

33 Koffi, Gabrielle (2008) JM/MON 10.25 5v6

34 O'Shaughnessy, Penelope (2007) MVA/MON 10.34 4v5

35 Ménard, Katyhana (2007) CAS/MON 10.35 6v6

36 Allam, Youssra (2007) CRA/MTL 10.38 5v5

37 Champagne, Rosalie (2007) MCHA/MO 10.39 6v5

38 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) JM/MON 10.45 (10.445) 5v2

39 Valuet, Elodie (2009) JM/MON 10.45 (10.446) 6v7

40 Jawad, Sama (2007) CRA/MTL 10.49 5v1

41 Phan, Emilie (2007) MCHA/MO 10.56 6v2

42 Hébert, Camille (2007) CAS/MON 10.57 6v3

43 Bibeault, Mathilde (2009) JM/MON 10.93 6vl

44 Pavoni, Alyssa (2008) JM/MON 11.11 5v4

---  Cuscuna, Skye (2007) HRHS/MON DNS v8

--- Goulet, Stella (2009) JM/MON DNS v4

--- Mansouri, Sonia (2007) CAXA/ DNS v8
Epreuve #1 - 60m (Benjamin Fille) - Finale

# Athléte Club Qualif. Finale Vague Pts

1 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) CRA/MTL 8.70 8.47 1v2 9

2 Couture, Arielle (2007) JM/MON 9.03 8.98 2v2 7

3 Toralli, Priscillia (2007) CM/MTL 9.10 9.04 3v2 6

4 Bernard, Naima (2007) EM/MTL 9.14 9.05 4v2 5

5 Dubé, Victoria (2007) MCHA/MO 9.27 9.24 5v2 4

6 Langlois, Camille (2007) MCHA/MO 9.33 9.32 1lvl 3

7 Roy, Flavie (2007) MCHA/MO 9.29 9.40 2vl 2

8 Gauvin-Jonckeau, Nikita (2008) CEDLC/MO 9.18 9.43 6v2 1

9 Cloutier, Estelle (2007) MCHA/MO 9.60 9.50 3vl

10 Janho, Antoinette (2007) GFl/ 9.47 9.56 4vl

11 Charles, Rood Gaélle (2007) STEX/MTL 9.654 9.67 5v1

--- Legault, Elyana (2007) GFl/ 9.43 DNS vl
13 Racine, Coraly (2007) CAS/MON 9.655
14  Boucher, Emma (2007) CMSL/MTL 9.70
15 buisson, Fréderique (2007) PML/ 9.71
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

16 Recioui, Yasmine (2007) HM/MTL 9.741
17 Babin-Almeida, Maya (2007) CAXA/ 9.747
18 Turcotte, Nikki (2007) SC/MON 9.76

19  Chabot, Emilie (2007) CRA/MTL 9.84

20 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) JM/MON 9.86

21 Perras, Noémy (2007) LPP/MON 9.89

22 Lemieux, Cécile (2007) JR/ 9.93

23 Beaudoin, Emy (2007) MCHA/MO 9.933
24  Cote, Léanne (2007) CAS/MON 9.939
25  Julien, Ayaka (2007) CRA/MTL 9.99

26  Thibaudeau-Wright, Chloé (2007) CMSL/MTL 9.992
27 Barbeau, Juliette (2007) CAS/MON 9.993
28 Michel, Nadine (2007) HRHS/MON 10.03
29 Shoofey, Emma (2009) JM/MON 10.05
30 Tarsi, Lily-Rose (2008) HESC/MON 10.07
31 Arsenault, Elia (2007) MVA/MON 10.13
32 Maitre, Newvie (2007) HB/MTL 10.18
33  Koffi, Gabrielle (2008) JM/MON 10.25
34 O'Shaughnessy, Penelope (2007) MVA/MON 10.34
35 Ménard, Katyhana (2007) CAS/MON 10.35
36  Allam, Youssra (2007) CRA/MTL 10.38
37 Champagne, Rosalie (2007) MCHA/MO 10.39
38 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) JM/MON 10.445
39 Valuet, Elodie (2009) JM/MON 10.446
40 Jawad, Sama (2007) CRA/MTL 10.49
41  Phan, Emilie (2007) MCHA/MO 10.56
42  Hébert, Camille (2007) CAS/MON 10.57
43 Bibeault, Mathilde (2009) JM/MON 10.93
44 Pavoni, Alyssa (2008) JM/MON 11.11
---  Cuscuna, Skye (2007) HRHS/MON DNS

---  Goulet, Stella (2009) JM/MON DNS

---  Mansouri, Sonia (2007) CAXA/ DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

Epreuve #6 - 60m (Benjamin Gargon) - Qualification
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Athléte

Sully, Gabriel (2007)
Berlemis, Athanasios (2007)
Vermette, Clovis (2007)
Ethier, Alexandre (2007)
Pivin, Caleb (2008)

Labelle, Anthony (2007)
Malo, Antonin (2007)

Lokpo, Nadré Elijah Shamma (200

Alcindor, Christian (2007)
Masson, Francis (2007)
Desmarais, Yarno (2007)
Chase, Nicholas (2007)
Langlais, Nicolas (2008)
Piché, Raphaél (2007)
Breton, Etienne (2008)
Aberkane, Samy (2007)
Ducharme, Nathan (2007)
Al Hamami, Said (2009)
L'Heureux, Marc-Antoine (2007)
Ma, Edric (2009)
Lachaine, Julien (2008)
Cao, Nicolas (2009)
doucet, shad (2007)
Ouyang, Jianheng (2009)
Vaillancourt, Tristan (2007)
Zeng, Erik (2008)
Grimard, Philippe (2009)
Gauthier, Antoine (2007)
Goulet, Eliott (2007)
Noble, Charles (2007)

Club

CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
CEPE/MON
MCHA/MO
CEJP/MON
HRHS/MON
CMSL/MTL
CAS/MON
CRA/MTL
CMSL/MTL
CAS/MON
CND/MTL
HESC/MON
CRA/MTL
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
MCHA/MO
JM/MON
CMSL/MTL
JM/MON
JM/MON
JM/MON
PML/
JM/MON
CSH/MON
JM/MON
JM/MON
CAS/MON
JM/MON
HEPO/MON

Résultat

8.49 ¢
8.51q
8.85¢
8.86 q
8.93 q
9.16 q
9.29 q
9.33 ¢
9.39 (9.384) q
9.39 (9.385) g
9.41¢
9.44 q
9.48
9.55
9.76
9.81
9.83
9.84
9.93
10.19
10.25
10.41
10.42 (10.413)
10.42 (10.416)
10.67
10.77 (10.763)
10.77 (10.766)
11.89
DNS
DNS

Vague

1v2
vl
1v4
2va
2vl
2v2
1v5
3va
3vl
4v4
5v4
2v5
6v4
4vil
3v2
1v3
3v5
4v2
5vl
4v5
2v3
3v3
5v5
5v2
4v3
6v5
6vl
5v3
v2
v3
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Résultats

2019-11-22

Epreuve #6 - 60m (Benjamin Gargon) - Finale

# Athlete Club Qualif.
1 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) CRA/MTL 8.51
2 Sully, Gabriel (2007) CRA/MTL 8.49
3 Vermette, Clovis (2007) CEPE/MON 8.85
4  Ethier, Alexandre (2007) MCHA/MO 8.86
5 Pivin, Caleb (2008) CEJP/MON 8.93
6 Labelle, Anthony (2007) HRHS/MON 9.16
7 Desmarais, Yarno (2007) CAS/MON 9.41
8 Chase, Nicholas (2007) CND/MTL 9.44
9 Alcindor, Christian (2007) CRA/MTL 9.384
10 Malo, Antonin (2007) CMSL/MTL 9.29
11 Masson, Francis (2007) CMSL/MTL 9.385
--- Lokpo, Nadré Elijah Shamma (200 CAS/MON 9.33
13 Langlais, Nicolas (2008) HESC/MON 9.48
14  Piché, Raphaél (2007) CRA/MTL 9.55
15 Breton, Etienne (2008) JM/MON 9.76
16 Aberkane, Samy (2007) CRA/MTL 9.81
17 Ducharme, Nathan (2007) MCHA/MO 9.83
18 Al Hamami, Said (2009) JM/MON 9.84
19 L'Heureux, Marc-Antoine (2007) CMSL/MTL 9.93
20 Ma, Edric (2009) JM/MON 10.19
21 Lachaine, Julien (2008) JM/MON 10.25
22  Cao, Nicolas (2009) JM/MON 10.41
23 doucet, shad (2007) PML/ 10.413
24 Ouyang, Jianheng (2009) JM/MON 10.416
25 Vaillancourt, Tristan (2007) CSH/MON 10.67
26  Zeng, Erik (2008) JM/MON 10.763
27  Grimard, Philippe (2009) JM/MON 10.766
28 Gauthier, Antoine (2007) CAS/MON 11.89
---  Goulet, Eliott (2007) JM/MON DNS
---  Noble, Charles (2007) HEPO/MON DNS

Finale

8.51 (8.503)
8.51 (8.510)
8.67
8.83
8.89
8.94
9.04
9.25
9.27
9.31
9.34
DNS

Vague Pts

1v2 9
2v2
3v2
4v2
5v2
6v2
vl
2vl
3vl
4vl
5vl
vl
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

Epreuve #2 - 60m (Cadet Fille) - Qualification
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Athléte

Tedga, Renée Roxane (2006)
Carrier, Rosemarie (2006)
Kassarate, Sarah (2006)
Lainé, Meva Laure (2005)

Mailloux Colin, Océanne (2005)

Dumont-David, Anais (2005)
Brodeur, Kennedy (2005)
Jean-Gilles, Margot (2005)
Bédard, Ariane (2006)
Vaillancourt, Léa (2005)
Georgiev, Victoria (2006)
Gnago, Grace (2005)
Boudreault, Marie (2005)
Pierre, Bertlie (2005)
Plamondon, Charlotte (2005)
Moreland, Katryn (2005)
Cadieux, Victoria (2005)
Gamache, Véronigue (2005)
Ménard, Emma (2005)
Poirier, Maddie (2005)

Roy, Marika (2005)

Joseph, Angeline (2006)
Brodeur, Florence (2006)
Chouinard, Frédérique (2006)
Adrien, Gabrielle Jane (2005)
Ricard, Justine (2005)
Boutin, Aglaée (2005)
Sarr, Maya (2006)

Galipeau, Alys (2005)

Long, Anita (2005)

Barba, Victoria (2006)
Desrochers, Rose (2006)

Club

GFlI/
MCHA/MO
PHD/MON
CD/MON
CRA/MTL
MVA/MON
HRHS/MON
CM/MTL
JM/MON
CD/MON
CRA/MTL
GFlI/
SC/MON
STEX/MTL
HM/MTL
SC/MON
CM/MTL
CD/MON
CD/MON
MCHA/MO
PHD/MON
SC/MON
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
CSH/MON
JM/MON
JR/
MVA/MON
MCHA/MO
JM/MON
JR/

Résultat

8.21¢
8.350
8.43 ¢
8.53 q
8.59 q
8.62 q
8.63 q
8.66 g

8.70 (8.691) q
8.70 (8.692) q

8.79¢
8.80 q
8.83
8.85
8.86 (8.856)
8.86 (8.859)
8.87
8.88 (8.877)
8.88 (8.879)
8.93
8.94
8.97
9.03
9.06 (9.056)
9.06 (9.059)
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.18
9.19
9.26 (9.259)
9.26 (9.260)

Vague

1vi3
1v4
1vl2
2v13
1v9
1v5
1vi10
2v10
2v9
1v8
3v9
2v12
3vl3
2v4
2v8
3v8
4v8
1v7
1v6
1v3
2v3
1vil
3v10
1v2
vl
2vl
4v13
3v4
2v6
4v10
2v5
4v4
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Bégin, Alexia (2006)

Benhassine, Racha Zhore (2006)
Lapointe, Erika (2005)

Camiré, Océane (2006)
Blanchette, Rosalie (2006)
Ballabey, Kelly Ann (2006)
Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006)
Bernier, Charlie (2005)

Lamy, Maeva (2006)

Cura, Constance (2006)
Garneau, Alexanne (2005)
Poisson, Emma (2006)

Ménard, Kélianne (2006)
Letendre, Isabelle (2006)
Chiasson, Juliette (2005)
Bilodeau Dubé, Lily-Rose (2005)
Rolon, Luna Isabella (2006)
Aliouane, Mélissa (2005)

Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006)
Thivierge, Camille (2005)
Charles, Randy Coralie (2005)
Bouya, Nehad (2006)

Brasseur, Noémie (2006)
Youcef, Ines (2005)
Adrar, Lisa (2006)

Scalabrini, Elizabeth (2005)
Zitouni, Imene (2005)
Uzelac, Léah (2006)
Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (
beauvais, Emilie (2006)
Morrissette, Olivianne (2006)
Cornejo Ubillus, Camila Yaré (200
Cardinal, Marie-Laurence (2006)
Yagoub, Racha (2005)

Abbani, Raissa (2005)

2019-11-22

CSH/MON
HB/MTL
CAS/MON
JM/MON
CD/MON
GFlI/
CSH/MON
CD/MON
HRHS/MON
CSM/MON
MCHA/MO
JM/MON
RO/MON
JR/
JM/MON
CD/MON
GFlI/
ADUN/MTL
JM/MON
MVA/MON
STEX/MTL
CD/MON
CAS/MON
EANJ/

JR/
MVA/MON
HB/MTL
JM/MON
JM/MON
PML/
MCHA/MO
JR/
CMSL/MTL
HB/MTL
HB/MTL

9.28
9.30
9.31

9.34 (9.332)

9.34 (9.338)
9.45
9.46

9.48 (9.472)

9.48 (9.477)
9.50
9.55
9.56
9.57

9.58 (9.573)

9.58 (9.575)
9.60
9.61
9.65
9.67

9.69 (9.684)

9.69 (9.687)
9.73
9.76
9.77
9.81
9.84
9.87

10.00
10.04
10.07
10.21
10.54
10.68
10.91
10.92

4v9
5v9
3vi12
3v6
4v12
5v4
2v2
5v10
5v13
3v2
5v8
3v5
4v5
2vll
3v7
3vll
2vl
3v3
4v6
5v6
4v3
5v12
4v1l
6v10
3vl
5v5
6v12
4v7
4v2
5v7
6v7
4vil
6v5
6v9
5v3
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
68 Alexis, Rose Yvannlore (2005) HB/MTL 11.06 5v2
69 Ben Deris, Maria (2005) HB/MTL 12.38 6v8
--- Roman, Stephanie (2006) CM/MTL DNS v2
--- Bergeron, Marika (2006) JM/MON DNS vll
---Aubin, Mathieu (2003) CM/MTL DNS vl
--- Barkou, Lydia (2006) CRA/MTL DNS V6
--- Dallaire, Félicia (2005) CM/MTL DNS v3
--- Wang, Angelina (2006) CND/MTL DNS v4
--- Colley, Raphaelle (2006) MVA/MON DNS vl
--- Zamor Romro, Julissa (2005) ADUN/MTL DNS vll
--- Camire, Sandryne (2005) HRHS/MON DNS v7
Epreuve #2 - 60m (Cadet Fille) - Finale
# Athlete Club Qualif. Finale Vague Pts
1 Tedga, Renée Roxane (2006) GFl/ 8.21 8.07 1v2 9
2 Carrier, Rosemarie (2006) MCHA/MO 8.35 8.35 2v2 7
3 Lainé, Meva Laure (2005) CD/MON 8.53 8.42 3v2 6
4 Jean-Gilles, Margot (2005) CM/MTL 8.66 8.48 1lvl 5
5 Kassarate, Sarah (2006) PHD/MON 8.43 8.49 4v2 4
6 Gnhago, Grace (2005) GFl/ 8.80 8.53 2vl 3
7 Mailloux Colin, Océanne (2005) CRA/MTL 8.59 8.55 5v2 2
8 Brodeur, Kennedy (2005) HRHS/MON 8.63 8.66 3vl 1
9 Vaillancourt, Léa (2005) CD/MON 8.692 8.70 4vl
10 Dumont-David, Anais (2005) MVA/MON 8.62 8.75 6v2
11 Bédard, Ariane (2006) JM/MON 8.691 8.99 5vl
--- Georgiev, Victoria (2006) CRA/MTL 8.79 DNS vl
13 Boudreault, Marie (2005) SC/MON 8.83
14  Pierre, Bertlie (2005) STEX/MTL 8.85
15 Plamondon, Charlotte (2005) HM/MTL 8.856
16  Moreland, Katryn (2005) SC/MON 8.859
17 Cadieux, Victoria (2005) CM/MTL 8.87
18 Gamache, Véronique (2005) CD/MON 8.877
19 Ménard, Emma (2005) CD/MON 8.879
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
20 Poirier, Maddie (2005) MCHA/MO 8.93
21 Roy, Marika (2005) PHD/MON 8.94
22 Joseph, Angeline (2006) SC/MON 8.97
23  Brodeur, Florence (2006) JM/MON 9.03
24 Chouinard, Frédérique (2006) CRA/MTL 9.056
25  Adrien, Gabrielle Jane (2005) CRA/MTL 9.059
26  Ricard, Justine (2005) CSH/MON 9.06
27 Boutin, Aglaée (2005) JM/MON 9.08
28 Sarr, Maya (2006) JR/ 9.10
29 Galipeau, Alys (2005) MVA/MON 9.18
30 Long, Anita (2005) MCHA/MO 9.19
31 Barba, Victoria (2006) JM/MON 9.259
32 Desrochers, Rose (2006) JR/ 9.260
33  Bégin, Alexia (2006) CSH/MON 9.28
34 Benhassine, Racha Zhore (2006) HB/MTL 9.30
35 Lapointe, Erika (2005) CAS/MON 9.31
36 Camiré, Océane (2006) JM/MON 9.332
37 Blanchette, Rosalie (2006) CD/MON 9.338
38 Ballabey, Kelly Ann (2006) GFl/ 9.45
39 Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006) CSH/MON 9.46
40 Bernier, Charlie (2005) CD/MON 9.472
41 Lamy, Maeva (2006) HRHS/MON 9.477
42  Cura, Constance (2006) CSM/MON 9.50
43  Garneau, Alexanne (2005) MCHA/MO 9.55
44  Poisson, Emma (2006) JM/MON 9.56
45 Ménard, Kélianne (2006) RO/MON 9.57
46 Letendre, Isabelle (2006) JR/ 9.573
47  Chiasson, Juliette (2005) JM/MON 9.575
48 Bilodeau Dubé, Lily-Rose (2005) CD/MON 9.60
49 Rolon, Luna Isabella (2006) GFl/ 9.61
50 Aliouane, Mélissa (2005) ADUN/MTL 9.65
51 Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006) JM/MON 9.67
52  Thivierge, Camille (2005) MVA/MON 9.684
53 Charles, Randy Coralie (2005) STEX/MTL 9.687

54  Bouya, Nehad (2006) CD/MON 9.73
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
55 Brasseur, Noémie (2006) CAS/MON 9.76
56  Youcef, Ines (2005) EANJ/ 9.77
57 Adrar, Lisa (2006) JR/ 9.81
58  Scalabrini, Elizabeth (2005) MVA/MON 9.84
59  Zitouni, Imene (2005) HB/MTL 9.87
60 Uzelac, Léah (2006) JM/MON 10.00
61 Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar ( JM/MON 10.04
62 beauvais, Emilie (2006) PML/ 10.07
63 Morrissette, Olivianne (2006) MCHA/MO 10.21
64  Cornejo Ubillus, Camila Yaré (200 JR/ 10.54
65 Cardinal, Marie-Laurence (2006) CMSL/MTL 10.68
66 Yagoub, Racha (2005) HB/MTL 10.91
67 Abbani, Raissa (2005) HB/MTL 10.92
68 Alexis, Rose Yvannlore (2005) HB/MTL 11.06
69 Ben Deris, Maria (2005) HB/MTL 12.38
---  Roman, Stephanie (2006) CM/MTL DNS
---  Bergeron, Marika (2006) JM/MON DNS
---  Aubin, Mathieu (2003) CM/MTL DNS
---  Barkou, Lydia (2006) CRA/MTL DNS
---  Dallaire, Félicia (2005) CM/MTL DNS
---  Wang, Angelina (2006) CND/MTL DNS
---  Colley, Raphaelle (2006) MVA/MON DNS
---  Zamor Romro, Julissa (2005) ADUN/MTL DNS
---  Camire, Sandryne (2005) HRHS/MON DNS

Epreuve #5 - 60m (Cadet Garcon) - Qualification

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague
1 Vermette, Caleb (2005) MVA/MON 7.80 q 1v10
2 Kabore, Adore Nerija (2005) GFl/ 7.81q¢ 1vi3
3 Rancy, Christopher (2005) CRM/MTL 7.86 g 1v5
4 Lamothe, Travis Ryan (2006) CRA/MTL 7.88 ¢ 1v2
5 OQuardirhi, Karim (2005) CND/MTL 7.89¢ 1vi4
6 Amable, Nathan (2005) STEX/MTL 8.04 g 2v5
7 Dwayne Densel, Georgina (2005) GFlI/ 8.08 (8.075) g 2vl4
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005)
Lord, Benjamin (2006)

Tegha, Boyce Jr Mua (2005)
Hébert, Cédric (2006)

Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005)
Proudlove, Oscar (2006)
Bélanger, Jessy (2005)
Gourgues, Emile (2005)
Jean-Baptiste, Wisson 11l (2006)
Ménard, Anthony (2006)
Zéphirin, Michaelson (2006)
Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006)
Rousseau, Félix Antoine (2005)
St-Laurent, Antwone (2005)
Ouellette, Zachary (2006)
lanniciello, Alessandro (2005)

Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (20

Durocher, Zachary (2006)

Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005)
Sampah, Maryel David-Emmanuel

Berlinguet, Nicolas (2005)
Paquette, Olivier (2005)
Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005)
Dorais, Maxime (2006)
Geysens, Thomas (2005)

Hu, Nicholas (2005)
laccino-Aguilar, Alessio (2006)
Coulanges, Kevin Felix (2005)
Desjardins, Samuel (2005)
Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006)
Diallo, Alpha Ousmane (2006)
Amyot, Samuel (2006)

Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006)
Pfister, Renaud (2005)
Lefebvre, Vincent (2006)

2019-11-22

HRHS/MON
SC/MON
LPP/MON
CND/MTL
CRA/MTL
HRHS/MON
MVA/MON
CMSL/MTL
EANJ/
AB/MON
HB/MTL
JR/
CM/MTL
HRHS/MON
MVA/MON
PML/
HRHS/MON
JM/MON
HB/MTL
CM/MTL
CM/MTL
CD/MON
CRA/MTL
MCHA/MO
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
CAXA/
HM/MTL
JM/MON
GFlI/
CMSL/MTL
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
CD/MON

8.08 (8.080) q
8.09 (8.082) q
8.09 (8.089) q

8.14 g
8.25¢
8.27
8.31
8.34
8.36
8.37 (8.361)
8.37 (8.368)
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.50 (8.493)
8.50 (8.494)
8.54
8.55
8.59
8.60
8.63
8.65 (8.641)
8.65 (8.647)
8.67 (8.668)
8.67 (8.669)
8.72
8.80
8.82
8.89
8.90
8.91
8.92
8.96
8.97
9.00

1v6
3vh
1v7
1v9
3vl4d
2v6
2v13
1vil
1v4
1vi2
2v12
2v2
1v3
4v5
4vi4
5v5
2v10
5v14
2v3
vl
3v2
3vl3
2v9
3vl2
2vll
1v8
3v6
4v6
3v9
2v4
2v8
3va
3v10
4v10
4v4
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Merabet, Rachid (2006)
Julien, Solim (2005)

galipeau, francois-xavier (2006)
Ducreux, Charles (2006)
Nadeau, Abraham (2004)
Pastora Bouchet, Axel (2005)
Proteau, Emile (2006)
charles, kenol (2006)
Pharand, Jules (2006)
Gauthier, Mathias (2005)
Metellus, Jehud Othniel (2006)
Bronsard, Grégoire (2006)
Desjardins, Rémi (2006)

De Oliveira-Ferreira, Yago (2006)
Cloutier, Antonyn (2006)
Morin, Nathan (2005)
Bouchard, Philo (2006)

Lé, Matthias (2006)

Dogbevi, Ely Yao (2006)
Larue, Cédric (2005)

Verrier, Evan (2006)
Patenaude, Jacob (2005)
Harrison, Henry (2006)
Hébert, Louis-Charles (2006)
Siag, Rafaél (2006)
brault, henri (2006)

alexandre, xavier (2006)
Santoyo Garcia, Emiliano (2005)
Tuozzo, Francisco (2006)
Hassing, Nolan (2006)

Laor, Reshef (2006)

Diche, Taha Ayoub (2006)
Bédard, Maverick (2005)
Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006)
Rouleau, Raphaél (2006)

2019-11-22

CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
PML/
CD/MON
MVA/MON
CM/MTL
MVA/MON
CAXA/
JR/
CSH/MON
EANJ/
CSH/MON
MCHA/MO
CM/MTL
CAS/MON
MVA/MON
JR/
CRA/MTL
JR/

GFlI/
MVA/MON
MCHA/MO
CM/MTL
CM/MTL
CMSL/MTL
PML/
PML/
CM/MTL
JR/
HB/MTL
CM/MTL
CRA/MTL
MVA/MON
HB/MTL
CM/MTL

9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.14
9.23
9.24
9.25

9.26 (9.254)

9.26 (9.256)
9.27
9.28
9.30

9.31 (9.301)

9.31 (9.307)
9.32
9.38
9.47
9.50
9.52
9.55
9.59
9.60
9.68
9.70
9.77
9.80
9.84
9.92

10.00 (9.991)
10.00 (9.996)

10.05
10.19
10.44
10.48

2v7
3v3
4v13
5v13
6vl4
4v12
3v7
5v4
4v9
5v12
3v8
4v2
4v8
av7
6v5
3vll
2vl
5v6
4v11
3vl
5vll
6vll
5v10
5v7
4v3
4vl
6v6
5v2
5v8
5v9
5vl
6v10
5v3
6vl
6v4
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

78 Latreille, Victor (2006) JR/ 10.59 6v2
79 N'Guessan, Attakou Fassié (2006) CAS/MON 11.47 6v13
--- Phongi, Prince Eddy Nzita (2005) HB/MTL DNS v8
--- St-Onge, Noah (2005) JM/MON DNS v12
--- Edmond-Renaud, Ludovic (2006) CND/MTL DNS v7
--- Anctil, Luka (2005) JR/ DNS v3

Epreuve #5 - 60m (Cadet Gargon) - Finale
# Athlete Club Qualif. Finale Vague Pts
1 Vermette, Caleb (2005) MVA/MON 7.80 7.71 1v2 9
2 Rancy, Christopher (2005) CRM/MTL 7.86 7.72 2v2 7
3 Ouardirhi, Karim (2005) CND/MTL 7.89 7.74 3v2 6
4 Lamothe, Travis Ryan (2006) CRA/MTL 7.88 7.75 4v2 5
5 Kabore, Adore Nerija (2005) GFl/ 7.81 7.83 5v2 4
6 Tegha, Boyce Jr Mua (2005) LPP/MON 8.089 7.98 1vl 3
7 Hébert, Cédric (2006) CND/MTL 8.14 8.02 2vl 2
8 Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005) CRA/MTL 8.25 8.06 3vl 1
9 Lord, Benjamin (2006) SC/MON 8.082 8.07 4vl
10 Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005) HRHS/MON 8.080 8.08 5vl
11 Dwayne Densel, Georgina (2005) GFl/ 8.075 8.09 6v1
12 Amable, Nathan (2005) STEX/MTL 8.04 8.16 6v2

13  Proudlove, Oscar (2006) HRHS/MON 8.27

14 Bélanger, Jessy (2005) MVA/MON 8.31

15 Gourgues, Emile (2005) CMSL/MTL 8.34

16 Jean-Baptiste, Wisson Il (2006) EANJ/ 8.36

17  Ménard, Anthony (2006) AB/MON 8.361

18  Zéphirin, Michaelson (2006) HB/MTL 8.368

19 Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006) JR/ 8.40

20 Rousseau, Félix Antoine (2005) CM/MTL 8.42

21  St-Laurent, Antwone (2005) HRHS/MON 8.44

22 Ouellette, Zachary (2006) MVA/MON 8.493

23 lanniciello, Alessandro (2005) PML/ 8.494

24  Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (20 HRHS/MON 8.54
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
25 Durocher, Zachary (2006) JM/MON 8.55
26 Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005) HB/MTL 8.59
27 Sampah, Maryel David-Emmanuel CM/MTL 8.60
28 Berlinguet, Nicolas (2005) CM/MTL 8.63
29 Paquette, Olivier (2005) CD/MON 8.641
30 Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005) CRA/MTL 8.647
31 Dorais, Maxime (2006) MCHA/MO 8.668
32 Geysens, Thomas (2005) JM/MON 8.669
33 Hu, Nicholas (2005) CRA/MTL 8.72
34 laccino-Aguilar, Alessio (2006) CRA/MTL 8.80
35 Coulanges, Kevin Felix (2005) CAXA/ 8.82
36 Desjardins, Samuel (2005) HM/MTL 8.89
37 Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006) JM/MON 8.90
38 Diallo, Alpha Ousmane (2006) GFl/ 8.91
39 Amyot, Samuel (2006) CMSL/MTL 8.92
40  Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006) JM/MON 8.96
41  Pfister, Renaud (2005) CRA/MTL 8.97
42  Lefebvre, Vincent (2006) CD/MON 9.00
43  Merabet, Rachid (2006) CRA/MTL 9.01
44 Julien, Solim (2005) CRA/MTL 9.02
45 galipeau, francois-xavier (2006) PML/ 9.03
46  Ducreux, Charles (2006) CD/MON 9.05
47 Nadeau, Abraham (2004) MVA/MON 9.14
48 Pastora Bouchet, Axel (2005) CM/MTL 9.23
49  Proteau, Emile (2006) MVA/MON 9.24
50 charles, kenol (2006) CAXA/ 9.25
51 Pharand, Jules (2006) JR/ 9.254
52  Gauthier, Mathias (2005) CSH/MON 9.256
53 Metellus, Jehud Othniel (2006) EANJ/ 9.27
54  Bronsard, Grégoire (2006) CSH/MON 9.28
55 Desjardins, Rémi (2006) MCHA/MO 9.30
56 De Oliveira-Ferreira, Yago (2006) CM/MTL 9.301
57 Cloutier, Antonyn (2006) CAS/MON 9.307
58  Morin, Nathan (2005) MVA/MON 9.32

59  Bouchard, Philo (2006) JR/ 9.38
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Epreuve #3 - 60m (Juvénile Fille) - Qualification

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Lé, Matthias (2006)

Dogbevi, Ely Yao (2006)
Larue, Cédric (2005)

Verrier, Evan (2006)
Patenaude, Jacob (2005)
Harrison, Henry (2006)
Hébert, Louis-Charles (2006)
Siag, Rafaél (2006)

brault, henri (2006)
alexandre, xavier (2006)
Santoyo Garcia, Emiliano (2005)
Tuozzo, Francisco (2006)
Hassing, Nolan (2006)

Laor, Reshef (2006)

Diche, Taha Ayoub (2006)
Bédard, Maverick (2005)
Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006)
Rouleau, Raphaél (2006)
Latreille, Victor (2006)

N'Guessan, Attakou Fassié (2006)

Phongi, Prince Eddy Nzita (2005)
St-Onge, Noah (2005)
Edmond-Renaud, Ludovic (2006)
Anctil, Luka (2005)

2019-11-22
CRA/MTL 9.47
JR/ 9.50
GFlI/ 9.52
MVA/MON 9.55
MCHA/MO 9.59
CM/MTL 9.60
CM/MTL 9.68
CMSL/MTL 9.70
PML/ 9.77
PML/ 9.80
CM/MTL 9.84
JR/ 9.92
HB/MTL 9.991
CM/MTL 9.996
CRA/MTL 10.05
MVA/MON 10.19
HB/MTL 10.44
CM/MTL 10.48
JR/ 10.59
CAS/MON 11.47
HB/MTL DNS
JM/MON DNS
CND/MTL DNS
JR/ DNS

N o oA WON P

Athlete

Desormes, Lauriann (2003)

Club
STEX/MTL

Allen-Destin, Angélina-Anne (2004 EM/MTL

Deslandes, Myriam (2003)
Moriello-Mongrain, Alexa (2003)
Mentor Lauzon, Nethania (2002)

CD/MON
HRHS/MON
SB/

Mason-Monestable, Isha'Ni Rei (20 CRA/MTL

Francillon, Jade (2004)

CM/MTL

Résultat

7.96 q
8.06 q
8.29 q
8.30 q
8.37 q
8.52 ¢
8.550

Vague
1vl2
1v13
1vil
2v12
1vi10
1v7
1v6
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Noble, Maude (2004)

Bouchard, Elise (2004)

Pelletier, Mia (2004)

Benoit, Juliette (2004)

Luu, Séléna (2002)

Alcindor, Arielle (2003)

Kadje Fotso, Pascale Eunice (2004
Medina, Emma (2004)

Calix, Ludia (2003)

Masse, Charlotte (2003)

Valere, Rébecca (2003)

Merisier, Evanly (2003)

Danger, Hélody (2003)

Tessier, Mégane (2003)
Adjahi, Anais (2004)

Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004)
Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnie
Gosselin-Saudéze, Annette (2004)
Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004)
Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth (
N'Sadi, Maurille Alice (2003)
Brunet-Sentchenkoff, Mia (2003)
Brais, Victoria (2003)

Sylvestre, Kelly-Sue (2002)
D'Amours, Léa (2004)

Bélisle, Maly (2004)

Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004)
Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003
Lamothe, Florence (2003)

Landry, Erika (2004)
Sauvageau, Mina (2004)

Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003)
Lachance, Audrey (2003)
Beauregard, Lea (2004)
Leclair, Julia (2004)

2019-11-22

ET/MON
CRM/MTL
CRA/MTL
CMSL/MTL
CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
CM/MTL
CMSL/MTL
CMSL/MTL
CSH/MON
HB/MTL
CRA/MTL
CCL/MON
HRHS/MON
CM/MTL
EANJ/
STEX/MTL
MVA/MON
CD/MON
JM/MON
ADUN/MTL
MVA/MON
MVA/MON
CSH/MON
CMSL/MTL
HRHS/MON
ET/MON
JR/
JM/MON
MVA/MON
MVA/MON
JR/
JM/MON
HRHS/MON
JM/MON

8.56 q
8.58 g
8.62 q

8.66 (8.654) q
8.66 (8.658) q

8.66
8.72
8.77 (8.764)
8.77 (8.765)
8.77
8.79
8.82
8.85
8.87
8.88
8.89
8.90
8.92 (8.917)
8.92 (8.919)
8.94
8.98
8.99
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.05
9.10 (9.094)
9.10 (9.097)
9.10
9.12
9.23
9.26
9.29
9.30
9.37

2v13
vl
2vll
2vl
1v4
1v5
3vl
1vo
1v8
2v8
2v5
3vil
3v13
1v2
2v6
2v7
4v11
2v4
3v6
2v9
4v13
3v5
3v4
4vl
5v13
3v7
2v2
4v4
2v10
3v10
5v4
3v2
4v7
1v3
2v3
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Poisson, Rosalie (2002)
Simard, Aurélie (2003)
Villeneuve, Mathilde (2004)
Rousseau, Lili Raphaélle (2004)
Venditti, Carissa (2002)
Robidoux, Léa (2004)
Létourneau, Emilie (2004)
Quintin, Lola (2004)

Julien, Suzie (2003)

Uzelac, Alycia (2003)

Faraj, Malak (2004)
Arseneault, Juliane (2003)
Philibert, Camilia (2003)
Verret, Alexia (2004)

Poirier, Meghean-Maddie (2003)
Gauthier, Shaina (2003)
Desjardins, Clara (2004)
Chabibi, Nada (2003)
Buteau, Francés (2004)
Chételain, Alexanne (2004)
Tran, Kimberly (2004)

Elise, Christofia (2004)
Proteau, Mathilde (2004)
Exil, Suze L'Or (2004)
Bourelle, Camille (2004)
Gourgues, Frédérique (2003)
Pelchat, Maya (2003)

Seide, Elyssa (2004)
St-Louis, Madelyne (2003)
Belzince, Francheska (2003)
Kathakaran, Jathujana (2003)
Charles, Lily-Rose (2004)

2019-11-22

JM/MON
CCL/MON
MVA/MON
CM/MTL
CRA/MTL
JM/MON
ADUN/MTL
MCHA/MO
HB/MTL
JM/MON
ADUN/MTL
ET/MON
CRA/MTL
CD/MON
MCHA/MO
HB/MTL
CMSL/MTL
STEX/MTL
HB/MTL
RO/MON
ADUN/MTL
HB/MTL
MVA/MON
HB/MTL
MVA/MON
CMSL/MTL
JR/
CRA/MTL
CSH/MON
HB/MTL
STEX/MTL
STEX/MTL

9.40

9.41 (9.402)

9.41 (9.405)
9.43
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.51
9.55
9.56
9.59
9.60
9.61
9.66
9.74
9.77
9.81
9.85
9.98
9.99

10.01 (10.003)
10.01 (10.004)

10.14
10.70
11.04
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5vll
4v2
3v8
4v5
4v6
5v6
5v5
5v7
5v2
4v8
5v8
6v4
4v10
6v7
4v9
6v5
3vl2
5v9
6v6
4v12
3v3
5v10
6v8
6v9
4v3
v3
v12
v3
vl
v2
vl
v10
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Résultats

2019-11-22

Epreuve #3 - 60m (Juvénile Fille) - Finale
# Athléte Club Qualif. Finale Vague Pts
1 Desormes, Lauriann (2003) STEX/MTL 7.96 7.88 1v2 9
2 Allen-Destin, Angélina-Anne (2004 EM/MTL 8.06 7.96 2v2 7
3 Moriello-Mongrain, Alexa (2003) HRHS/MON 8.30 8.20 3v2 6
4 Deslandes, Myriam (2003) CD/MON 8.29 8.25 4v2 5
5 Mentor Lauzon, Nethania (2002)  SB/ 8.37 8.38 5v2 4
6 Francillon, Jade (2004) CM/MTL 8.55 8.51 vl 3
7 Noble, Maude (2004) ET/MON 8.56 8.52 2vl 2
8 Pelletier, Mia (2004) CRA/MTL 8.62 8.58 3vl 1
9 Luu, Sélena (2002) CRA/MTL 8.658 8.61 4vl
10 Bouchard, Elise (2004) CRM/MTL 8.58 8.64 5v1
11 Mason-Monestable, Isha'Ni Rei (20 CRA/MTL 8.52 8.72 6v2
--- Benoit, Juliette (2004) CMSL/MTL 8.654 DNS vl

13  Alcindor, Arielle (2003) CRA/MTL 8.66

14 Kadje Fotso, Pascale Eunice (2004 CM/MTL 8.72

15 Medina, Emma (2004) CMSL/MTL 8.764

16  Calix, Ludia (2003) CMSL/MTL 8.765

17 Masse, Charlotte (2003) CSH/MON 8.77

18 Valére, Rébecca (2003) HB/MTL 8.79

19 Merisier, Evanly (2003) CRA/MTL 8.82

20 Danger, Hélody (2003) CCL/MON 8.85

21 Tessier, Mégane (2003) HRHS/MON 8.87

22 Adjahi, Anais (2004) CM/MTL 8.88

23  Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004) EANJ/ 8.89

24 Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnie STEX/MTL 8.90

25 Gosselin-Saudeze, Annette (2004) MVA/MON 8.917

26  Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004) CD/MON 8.919

27  Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth ( JM/MON 8.94

28 N'Sadi, Maurille Alice (2003) ADUN/MTL 8.98

29 Brunet-Sentchenkoff, Mia (2003)  MVA/MON 8.99

30 Brais, Victoria (2003) MVA/MON 9.00

31 Sylvestre, Kelly-Sue (2002) CSH/MON 9.01
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
32 D'Amours, Léa (2004) CMSL/MTL 9.02
33 Bélisle, Maly (2004) HRHS/MON 9.05
34 Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004) ET/MON 9.094
35 Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003 JR/ 9.097
36 Lamothe, Florence (2003) JM/MON 9.10
37 Landry, Erika (2004) MVA/MON 9.12
38 Sauvageau, Mina (2004) MVA/MON 9.23
39 Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003) JR/ 9.26
40 Lachance, Audrey (2003) JM/MON 9.29
41 Beauregard, Lea (2004) HRHS/MON 9.30
42  Leclair, Julia (2004) JM/MON 9.37
43  Poisson, Rosalie (2002) JM/MON 9.40
44  Simard, Aurélie (2003) CCL/MON 9.402
45  Villeneuve, Mathilde (2004) MVA/MON 9.405
46 Rousseau, Lili Raphaélle (2004) CM/MTL 9.43
47  Venditti, Carissa (2002) CRA/MTL 9.46
48 Robidoux, Léa (2004) JM/MON 9.47
49  Létourneau, Emilie (2004) ADUN/MTL 9.48
50 Quintin, Lola (2004) MCHA/MO 9.51
51  Julien, Suzie (2003) HB/MTL 9.55
52 Uzelac, Alycia (2003) JM/MON 9.56
53 Faraj, Malak (2004) ADUN/MTL 9.59
54  Arseneault, Juliane (2003) ET/MON 9.60
55  Philibert, Camilia (2003) CRA/MTL 9.61
56 Verret, Alexia (2004) CD/MON 9.66
57 Poirier, Meghean-Maddie (2003) MCHA/MO 9.74
58 Gauthier, Shaina (2003) HB/MTL 9.77
59 Desjardins, Clara (2004) CMSL/MTL 9.81
60 Chabibi, Nada (2003) STEX/MTL 9.85
61 Buteau, Francés (2004) HB/MTL 9.98
62 Chatelain, Alexanne (2004) RO/MON 9.99
63 Tran, Kimberly (2004) ADUN/MTL 10.003
64 Elise, Christofia (2004) HB/MTL 10.004
65 Proteau, Mathilde (2004) MVA/MON 10.14
66 Exil, Suze L'Or (2004) HB/MTL 10.70
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
67 Bourelle, Camille (2004) MVA/MON 11.04
---  Gourgues, Frédérique (2003) CMSL/MTL DNS
---  Pelchat, Maya (2003) JR/ DNS
---  Seide, Elyssa (2004) CRA/MTL DNS
---  St-Louis, Madelyne (2003) CSH/MON DNS
---  Belzince, Francheska (2003) HB/MTL DNS
---  Kathakaran, Jathujana (2003) STEX/MTL DNS
---  Charles, Lily-Rose (2004) STEX/MTL DNS

Epreuve #4 - 60m (Juvénile Gargon) - Qualification

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague
1 Chavannes, Christopher (2003) CRA/MTL 7.15q 1v9
2 Octave, Tyrick Ismael (2003) HB/MTL 7.23q 1v5
3 Charles, Pierre-Emmanuel (2002) CRA/MTL 7.31q¢ 1v7
4 Dandurand, Liam (2003) JM/MON 7.45q 2v9
5 Phan, Justin (2004) JM/MON 7.48 q 1v8
6 desloges, Cédrick (2003) MSC/MON 7.49 ¢ 2v7
7 Luu, Hoang Vu (2003) CRA/MTL 7.51q¢ 3v9
8 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) HRHS/MON 7.54 ¢ 1v2
9 Noel, William (2002) HRHS/MON 7.57 (7.562) q 3v7
10 Lapointe, Emile (2003) CRA/MTL 7.57 (7.562) q 2v5
11 Simard, Emmerick (2003) HRHS/MON 7.60¢ 1v6
12 Beaudry, Loic (2003) MVA/MON 7.64 q 1vl
13 Charron, Justin (2004) CD/MON 7.67 2v8
14 Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004) HRHS/MON 7.71 1v10
15 Desjardins, Thomas (2003) MCHA/MO 7.72 3v8
16 Frezza, Tyson (2003) HRHS/MON 7.74 1v4
17 Aubin, Mathieu (2003) CM/MTL 7.75 2v10
18 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) CD/MON 7.76 1v3
19 Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004) HB/MTL 7.77 1v3
20 Bosman, Josiah (2003) HRHS/MON 7.78 2v3
21 Ruel, Louis-Mathieu (2002) CSH/MON 7.79 2v2
22 Maitre, Jean Ritchy (2003) HB/MTL 7.86 3v10
23 Hantz, Telemarque (2002) EANJ/ 7.87 2vll
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Sedell, Elliot (2004)

Antoine, Anders (2003)
Desjardins, David (2003)
Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban (
Bégin, Derek (2003)
Bray, Rémi (2003)
Faustin, Williams Aladin (2003)
Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003)
Alain, Jean-Philippe (2003)
Rouifed, Aylan (2003)

Saignon, Jédahiel (2004)
Dompierre, Antoine (2003)
Zeribi, Essiene (2004)

Poisson, Benjamin (2004)
Latreille, Romain (2003)
Plamondon, Jonathan (2004)
Rouillard, Guillaume (2004)
beauvais, matis (2002)
Verreault, Charles-Edouard (2003)
Sergerie, Hadrien (2004)
Zeguendri, Abdurrahmane (2002)
Audet, Pierre-Alexandre (2004)
Goorachurn, Luka (2004)
Lachapelle, Benjamin (2003)
Marcil, Olivier (2003)

Noumbissi, Sylso Terence (2004)
Luu, David (2003)

Moubtadi, Mohamed (2003)
Wauthy, Maxime (2004)

Attias, Dylan (2004)
Harvey-Rosa, Samuel (2003)
Antoine, Yverly (2004)

Del Vecchio, Charles (2003)
Nadeau, Abraham (2004)
Gravelle, Anthony (2004)

2019-11-22

MCHA/MO
CRA/MTL
CSH/MON
CD/MON
CSH/MON
CM/MTL
EANJ/
HB/MTL
CSH/MON
JR/

EANJ/

JR/
JM/MON
JM/MON
JR/
JM/MON
CRM/MTL
PML/
CD/MON
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
OL/MON
CD/MON
CRA/MTL
MCHA/MO
ADUN/MTL
ADUN/MTL
ADUN/MTL
MCHA/MO
CM/MTL
CD/MON
EANJ/
HRHS/MON
MVA/MON
HRHS/MON

7.90
7.92
7.94
7.95
7.97
8.02
8.08
8.10
8.13

8.14 (8.133)

8.14 (8.140)
8.15
8.17

8.18 (8.172)

8.18 (8.173)
8.18
8.20
8.24
8.29
8.30
8.33
8.37
8.44

8.49 (8.483)

8.49 (8.488)
8.52
8.56
8.57
8.69
8.97
9.12
9.14
9.37
DNS
DNS

2v4
3vh
4v9
2v6
4v5
3v4
5v5
4v4
3v6
2vl
3v3
4v6
4v10
av7
5v6
3v3
3vl
3v2
5v7
6v5
5v9
4v2
4vil
5v4
5v10
6v6
4v8
6v9
5v8
4v3
5v2
6v4
6v10
v8
vl
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Résultats

2019-11-22

--- Lazarre, Yves (2001) HB/MTL DNS v7
--- Robidoux, Alexis (2002) JM/MON DNS v2
---  Baril, Maxime (2003) CD/MON DNS vl

Epreuve #4 - 60m (Juvénile Gargon) - Finale
# Athlete Club Qualif. Finale Vague Pts
1 Chavannes, Christopher (2003) CRA/MTL 7.15 7.06 1v2 9
2 Octave, Tyrick Ismael (2003) HB/MTL 7.23 7.16 2v2 7
3 Charles, Pierre-Emmanuel (2002) CRA/MTL 7.31 7.24 3v2 6
4 desloges, Cédrick (2003) MSC/MON 7.49 7.39 4v2 5
5 Phan, Justin (2004) JM/MON 7.48 7.47 5v2 4
6 Lapointe, Emile (2003) CRA/MTL 7.562 7.50 1vl 3
7  Luu, Hoang Vu (2003) CRA/MTL 7.51 7.52 2vl 2
8 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) HRHS/MON 7.54 7.55 3vl 1
9 Simard, Emmerick (2003) HRHS/MON 7.60 7.58 4vl
10 Dandurand, Liam (2003) JM/MON 7.45 7.59 6v2
11 Noel, William (2002) HRHS/MON 7.562 7.66 5v1
--- Beaudry, Loic (2003) MVA/MON 7.64 DNS vl

13 Charron, Justin (2004) CD/MON 7.67

14  Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004) HRHS/MON 7.71

15 Desjardins, Thomas (2003) MCHA/MO 7.72

16 Frezza, Tyson (2003) HRHS/MON 7.74

17  Aubin, Mathieu (2003) CM/MTL 7.75

18 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) CD/MON 7.76

19 Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004) HB/MTL 7.77

20 Bosman, Josiah (2003) HRHS/MON 7.78

21 Ruel, Louis-Mathieu (2002) CSH/MON 7.79

22  Maitre, Jean Ritchy (2003) HB/MTL 7.86

23 Hantz, Telemarque (2002) EANJ/ 7.87

24 Sedell, Elliot (2004) MCHA/MO 7.90

25 Antoine, Anders (2003) CRA/MTL 7.92

26 Desjardins, David (2003) CSH/MON 7.94

27 Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban ( CD/MON 7.95
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
28 Bégin, Derek (2003) CSH/MON 7.97
29 Bray, Rémi (2003) CM/MTL 8.02
30 Faustin, Williams Aladin (2003) EANJ/ 8.08
31 Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003) HB/MTL 8.10
32  Alain, Jean-Philippe (2003) CSH/MON 8.13
33 Rouifed, Aylan (2003) JR/ 8.133
34  Saignon, Jédahiel (2004) EANJ/ 8.140
35 Dompierre, Antoine (2003) JR/ 8.15
36  Zeribi, Essiene (2004) JM/MON 8.17
37 Poisson, Benjamin (2004) JM/MON 8.172
38 Latreille, Romain (2003) JR/ 8.173
39 Plamondon, Jonathan (2004) JM/MON 8.18
40 Rouillard, Guillaume (2004) CRM/MTL 8.20
41  beauvais, matis (2002) PML/ 8.24
42  Verreault, Charles-Edouard (2003) CD/MON 8.29
43  Sergerie, Hadrien (2004) JM/MON 8.30
44  Zeguendri, Abdurrahmane (2002) CRA/MTL 8.33
45  Audet, Pierre-Alexandre (2004) OL/MON 8.37
46  Goorachurn, Luka (2004) CD/MON 8.44
47  Lachapelle, Benjamin (2003) CRA/MTL 8.483
48  Marcil, Olivier (2003) MCHA/MO 8.488
49 Noumbissi, Sylso Terence (2004) ADUN/MTL 8.52
50 Luu, David (2003) ADUN/MTL 8.56
51 Moubtadi, Mohamed (2003) ADUN/MTL 8.57
52  Wauthy, Maxime (2004) MCHA/MO 8.69
53 Attias, Dylan (2004) CM/MTL 8.97
54  Harvey-Rosa, Samuel (2003) CD/MON 9.12
55  Antoine, Yverly (2004) EANJ/ 9.14
56 Del Vecchio, Charles (2003) HRHS/MON 9.37
---  Nadeau, Abraham (2004) MVA/MON DNS
---  Gravelle, Anthony (2004) HRHS/MON DNS
---  Lazarre, Yves (2001) HB/MTL DNS
---  Robidoux, Alexis (2002) JM/MON DNS

---  Baril, Maxime (2003) CD/MON DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
Epreuve #13 - 800m (Benjamin Fille)
# Athléte Club Résultat Vague Pts
1 Hunte, Alexane (2007) HRHS/MON 2:41.60 1v2 9
2 St James, Amy (2007) HRHS/MON 2:44.80 1vl 7
3 Lund, Milena (2007) CND/MTL 2:44.87 2v2 6
4  Roy, Missy (2007) JR/ 2:48.07 2vl 5
5 Paré, Juliette (2007) MVA/MON 2:48.21 3vl 4
6 Maier, Ashanti Diva Ekalé (2007) CD/MON 2:50.00 3vl 3
7 Djeddalet, Sarah (2007) EANJ/ 2:52.60 4v2 2
8 Champenois Pison, Victoria (2007) CND/MTL 2:53.73 5v2 1
9 Raymond-Bessette, Cloé (2007) HM/MTL 2:59.18 4vl
10 Paré, Lauriane (2007) JM/MON 3:03.01 6v2
11 Shoofey, Emma (2009) JM/MON 3:05.58 V2
12 Janho, Antoinette (2007) GFl/ 3:05.97 5v1
13 Joseph, Celeste (2008) DESE/MON 3:06.35 6vl
14 Allam, Youssra (2007) CRA/MTL 3:06.94 8v2
15 Barki, Sara (2007) JR/ 3:09.99 9v2
16 Beaudry, Elena (2007) MCHA/MO 3:16.78 10v2
--- Veilleux, Chloé (2007) CD/MON DNS vl
Epreuve #14 - 800m (Benjamin Gargon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts
1 Gagnon, Emile (2007) CD/MON 2:25.28 vl 9
2 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) CRA/MTL 2:28.89 2vl 7
3 Rochefort, Léolo (2007) CND/MTL 2:33.86 1v2 6
4 Gagné, Raphaél (2007) CMSL/MTL 2:35.17 2v2 5
5 Brais, Alexis (2007) CMD/MON 2:47.56 3vl 4
6 Barnes, Léon (2007) CM/MTL 2:47.67 4vl 3
7 Alcindor, Christian (2007) CRA/MTL 2:57.65 3v2 2
8 Sergnese, Luca (2007) CRA/MTL 2:59.69 5vl 1
9 Chénier, Alexandre (2007) JM/MON 2:59.89 (2:59.883) 4v2
10 Fontana, Luca (2007) JR/ 2:59.89 (2:59.886) 6vl
11 Charest, Félix (2009) JM/MON 3:04.46 5v2
12 Bergeron, Philippe (2007) CD/MON 3:05.02 vl
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Résultats

2019-11-22

13 Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009 JM/MON 3:14.52 6v2

--- Duclos, Tristan (2007) GFl/ DNS vl

--- Molina-Bryson, Michaél (2008) HESC/MON DNS v2
Epreuve #16 - 800m (Cadet Fille)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Lajeunesse, Shelby (2005) MCHA/MO 2:28.54 1v2 9

2 Von Eschen, Clare (2005) HRHS/MON 2:33.63 2v2 7

3 Taillefer, Alice (2005) CMSL/MTL 2:34.78 3v2 6

4 tremblay-lacombe, taisha (2005) PML/ 2:44.03 vl 5

5 Lessard, Gabrielle (2006) CD/MON 2:45.35 2vl 4

6 Marcoux, Amélia (2005) JM/MON 2:45.69 4v2 3

7 Georgiev, Victoria (2006) CRA/MTL 2:47.44 5v2 2

8 Lefebvre, Rosalie (2006) JR/ 2:48.03 3vl 1

9 Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005) HRHS/MON 2:48.20 6v2

10 Laliberté, Sara-Maude (2005) CRA/MTL 2:50.38 4vl

11 Champagne, Marianne (2005) JM/MON 2:51.24 v2

12 Lopez Gutierrez, Teresa Fidelina ( EM/MTL 2:51.50 8v2

13 Gagné, Camille (2005) CRA/MTL 2:53.00 9v2

14 Cyr, Béatrice (2005) CRA/MTL 2:53.01 10v2

15 Koffi, Alexandra (2006) JM/MON 2:53.05 11v2

16 Sauvé, Alexe (2005) CRA/MTL 2:54.96 5vl

17 Leduc, Ariane (2005) MVA/MON 2:55.58 6v1

18 Long, Anita (2005) MCHA/MO 2:56.47 7v1

19 Laperle, Gabrielle (2005) EM/MTL 3:06.09 8vl

20 Roman, Stephanie (2006) CM/MTL 3:09.75 9v1

21 Moufid, Aya (2005) HB/MTL 3:30.04 10v1

22 Salemi, Imane (2005) HB/MTL 3:38.01 11va

--- Chouinard, Stéphanie (2005) CD/MON DNS V2

---  Zamor Romro, Julissa (2005) ADUN/MTL DNS vl

--- Bellefroid, Catherine (2006) JHL/MON DNS v2
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

Epreuve #15 - 800m (Cadet Gargon)

# Athléte Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Fourcaudot, Rémi (2005) EM/MTL 2:17.11 1v2 9

2 Julien, Boulé (2005) CD/MON 2:18.47 2v2 7

3 Khelaf, Ghilas (2005) CRA/MTL 2:18.91 1v4 6
4 Bilodeau, Nicolas (2005) HM/MTL 2:19.15 2v4 5

5 Beltran Londono, Federico (2005) CRA/MTL 2:22.54 3v4 4

6 Patry, Justin (2005) MAMP/MO 2:23.61 4v4 3

7 Bélanger, Jessy (2005) MVA/MON 2:24.31 3v2 2

8 Roy, Gabriel (2005) JM/MON 2:26.57 5v4 1

9 Charron Polak, Nicolas (2006) CM/MTL 2:26.83 4v2

10 Beauregard, Mathias (2006) HV/MON 2:30.00 1v3

11 Benoit, Emile (2005) JM/MON 2:31.08 6v4

12 Kontis, Matheos (2005) CRA/MTL 2:33.15 5v2

13 Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) HRHS/MON 2:37.84 6v2

14 OQuirzane, Sofiane (2006) JM/MON 2:38.30 7v4a

15 Shoueib, Rami (2006) CND/MTL 2:38.32 8v4

16 Brouillard, Léon (2005) CSH/MON 2:40.06 2v3

17 Roy, Alexandre (2005) JM/MON 2:42.53 9v4

18 Blais, Gabriel (2005) JIB/MON 2:43.05 3v3

19 Pharand, Jules (2006) JR/ 2:43.47 1vl

20 Nadeau, Abraham (2004) MVA/MON 2:44.06 2vl

21 Bédard, Maverick (2005) MVA/MON 2:45.85 3vl

22 Boucher, Emile (2006) MCHA/MO 2:46.73 4v3

23 Simard, Loic (2006) JM/MON 2:46.78 5v3

24 Gonnard, Quentin (2006) CND/MTL 2:49.13 6v3

25 Armaignac, Léo (2006) CM/MTL 2:49.40 7v3

26 Denis, Emeric (2006) CND/MTL 2:50.60 10v4

27 Paradis, Edouard (2006) CND/MTL 2:51.11 8v3

28 Paré, Vincent (2006) MVA/MON 2:53.06 4vl

29 Morin, Nathan (2005) MVA/MON 2:53.97 5vl

30 Tuozzo, Francisco (2006) JR/ 2:54.79 6vl

31 Gauthier, Nathan (2005) CRM/MTL 2:55.18 7v2

32 Larue, Cédric (2005) GFl/ 2:56.41 vl
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

33 Samouélian-Courteau, Vassily (20 CM/MTL 2:57.42 8vl

34 Merdjani, Salim (2006) CRA/MTL 2:58.92 9vl

35 Desjardins, Samuel (2005) HM/MTL 3:00.38 9v3

36 Voinea, Eduard (2005) CND/MTL 3:00.92 11v4

37 Gessé, Cédric (2005) CRA/MTL 3:02.56 8v2

38 Alix, Charles (2006) MCHA/MO 3:07.99 10v3

39 L'Heureux, Matisse (2006) CND/MTL 3:08.39 11v3

--- alexandre, xavier (2006) PML/ DNS v3

---  Ducreux, Charles (2006) CD/MON DNS v2

--- Fontana, Matteo (2005) JR/ DNS v2

--- Lamcharfi, Youssef (2006) HB/MTL DNS v2

--- Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006) HB/MTL DNS vl

--- Robichaud, Jérémy (2005) P/MON DNS vl

--- Nasr, Félix (2006) JM/MON DNS v4
Epreuve #17 - 800m (Juvénile Fille)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Veilleux, Emma (2004) HRHS/MON 2:25.66 1v3 9

2 Veilleux, Sofia (2004) HRHS/MON 2:33.62 2v3 7

3 Boucher, Léa (2004) MCHA/MO 2:35.92 3v3 6
4  Benoit, Justine (2002) JM/MON 2:36.38 4v3 5

5 Taillefer, Lily (2003) CMSL/MTL 2:38.60 5v3 4

6 Courville, Sophie (2003) JFP/MTL 2:40.23 6v3 3

7 Bergeron, Olivia (2004) JM/MON 2:40.75 7v3 2

8 Germain, Béatrice (2003) JM/MON 2:40.81 8v3 1

9 Gagnon, Sofia (2002) CD/MON 2:41.40 1v2

10 Gouello, Julia (2003) JR/ 2:42.29 2v2

11 Dumas, Christine (2004) JM/MON 2:44.08 9v3

12 Boucher Abelson, Rébecca (2004) ET/MON 2:47.77 3v2

13 Morabite, Fatima Ezzahraa (2004) STEX/MTL 2:49.36 vl

14 Boulay, Avery (2003) MVA/MON 2:50.29 4v2

15 Beauchamp, Daphnée (2003) CT/MON 2:52.63 10v3

16 Fournelle, Coralie (2004) CMSL/MTL 2:53.27 5v2

17 Aguilar-Crough, Dulcée (2003) ET/MON 2:54.51 6v2
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

18 Luu, Sélena (2002) CRA/MTL 2:56.10 2vl

19 Sylvain, Léa (2004) CSH/MON 2:56.11 3vl

20 Dulong, Frédérique (2004) CT/MON 2:57.45 11v3

21 Truong, Amelia (2002) CRA/MTL 2:57.74 4v1l

22 Arseneault, Juliane (2003) ET/MON 2:59.71 2

23 Philibert, Camilia (2003) CRA/MTL 3:10.21 5vl

24 Chabibi, Nada (2003) STEX/MTL 3:15.88 8v2

25 Luu, Hilary (2003) JR/ 3:22.05 6vl

26 Seto, Anne-Valérie (2003) CM/MTL 3:27.62 vl

--- Larouche Francoeur, Camille (200 CND/MTL DNS v3

---  Proulx, Léa (2004) CND/MTL DNS v3

--- Landry, Erika (2004) MVA/MON DNS vl

--- Belaiche, Myriam (2003) CRA/MTL DNS V2

--- Jean, Frédérique (2003) CD/MON DNS v2

--- Filali, Aya (2003) CRA/MTL DNS v2

--- Saci, Sarah (2004) HB/MTL DNS vl

--- Parkin, Ella Bianca (2003) CM/MTL DNS vl
Epreuve #18 - 800m (Juvénile Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Flipo, Cédrik (2003) HRHS/MON 2:03.01 1v4 9

2 Baiborodine, Alexander (2003) CRA/MTL 2:07.71 2v4 7

3 Picard, Simon (2003) CD/MON 2:09.90 1vl 6

4  Bibeault, Emmanuel (2003) JM/MON 2:10.19 3v4 5

5 Dubé-Jaegly, Anthony (2003) JM/MON 2:10.74 4v4 4

6 Siméon, Xavier (2003) CRA/MTL 2:11.68 5v4 3

7  Blais-Dupuis, Bryan (2003) GFl/ 2:11.91 6v4 2

8 Tanner, Victor (2003) JM/MON 2:13.21 V4 1

9 Beédard, Sébastien (2004) JM/MON 2:13.95 8v4

10 Piuze, Andrew (2002) HRHS/MON 2:14.31 9v4

11 Amesse, Olivier (2002) GFl/ 2:14.40 10v4

12 Leblanc, Arnaud (2004) CM/MTL 2:15.67 1v2

13 Michaud, Noah (2003) CD/MON 2:16.50 2v2

14 Marquis, Pierre-Olivier (2004) CD/MON 2:18.24 3v2
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Letellier, Philippe (2004)
El-Kik, Yves (2003)

Brisson, Jérémie (2003)
Preziuso, Tristan (2004)
Asnong, Thomas (2004)
Gagnon, Sydné-Renaud (2003)
Tremblay, Alexandre (2004)
Brisson, Mathis (2003)

Chafik, Ayoub (2004)
Cayeux, Paul (2004)
Kayal, Sami (2003)

Long, Justin (2004)

Scrive, Philippe (2004)
Lévesque, Marc-Olivier (2003)
Dérigaud-Séguin, Edouard (2003)
Wauthy, Maxime (2004)
Nogret, Colin (2004)
Raymond, Félix (2003)

Pierre, Sylvestre Mendel (2003)
Lussier, Maxime (2004)
Joseph, Ludovik (2004)

Eloi, Dorian Paul (2004)
Normandin, Louis-David (2004)
Audet, Pierre-Alexandre (2004)
Elkanani, Anas (2003)
Francois, Micolder (2002)
Reyes, Jason (2004)

Tuozzo, Santiago (2003)
Pierre, Berne Dario (2003)
Sancho, Thomas (2004)
Wepadjuie, Yann Kevin (2004)
Poirier, Alexis (2004)
Kontis, Chris (2002)
Quivron, Simon (2003)

Baril, Maxime (2003)

Résultats

2019-11-22

CD/MON
CRA/MTL
CMSL/MTL
HRHS/MON
CND/MTL
CD/MON
CSH/MON
CMSL/MTL
HB/MTL
JM/MON
CRA/MTL
CND/MTL
GFlI/

GFl/
CD/MON
MCHA/MO
CM/MTL
CSH/MON
GFlI/
CMSL/MTL
MVA/MON
EANJ/
OL/MON
OL/MON
JR/
HB/MTL
GFlI/

JR/

EANJ/
CD/MON
CD/MON
CD/MON
CRA/MTL
JR/
CD/MON

2:19.17
2:20.49
2:20.78
2:21.68
2:22.88
2:23.05
2:24.20
2:24.52
2:24.79
2:26.77
2:27.40
2:28.50
2:28.95
2:29.58
2:29.73
2:29.74
2:31.76
2:33.74
2:36.30
2:40.92
2:44.05
2:44.40
2:46.64
2:46.85
2:50.80
2:53.21
3:06.29
3:06.55
4:28.86
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4v2
1v3
11v4
2v3
3v3
5v2
2vl
12v4
4v3
5v3
6v2
6v3
v2
8v2
7v3
3vl
9v2
4vl
8v3
10v2
11v2
5vl
12v2
9v3
10v3
11v3
6vl
7vl
8vl
vl
vl
vl
v2
vl
v3
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--- Djeddaiet, llyes (2004) EANJ/ DNS v4

--- Nadeau, Abraham (2004) MVA/MON DNS v2
Epreuve #7 - 150m (Benjamin Fille)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 StJames, Amy (2007) HRHS/MON 22.01 1v9 9

2 Gauvin-Jonckeau, Nikita (2008) CEDLC/MO 22.43 1v5 7

3 Couture, Arielle (2007) JM/MON 22.53 1v3 6

4 Bernard, Naima (2007) EM/MTL 22.56 vl 5

5 Cuscuna, Skye (2007) HRHS/MON 22.74 2v3 4

6 Toralli, Priscillia (2007) CM/MTL 23.00 2vl 3

7 Djeddalet, Sarah (2007) EANJ/ 23.19 1v4 2

8 Langlois, Camille (2007) MCHA/MO 23.38 1v6 1

9 Dubé, Victoria (2007) MCHA/MO 23.51 2v4

10 Champenois Pison, Victoria (2007) CND/MTL 23.78 3vl

11 Paré, Juliette (2007) MVA/MON 23.79 1v8

12 Cloutier, Estelle (2007) MCHA/MO 23.99 3v3

13 Recioui, Yasmine (2007) HM/MTL 24.09 2v9

14 Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (20 PML/ 24.33 2v6

15 Charles, Rood Gaélle (2007) STEX/MTL 24.34 4v3

16 Turcotte, Nikki (2007) SC/MON 24.41 (24.406) 1v10

17 Perras, Noémy (2007) LPP/MON 24.41 (24.408) 3v9

18 Dignard, Rosalie (2007) CAS/MON 24.56 1v2

19 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) JM/MON 24.63 3v6

20 lajeunesse, élianne (2007) PML/ 24.66 2v5

21 Michel, Nadine (2007) HRHS/MON 24.73 2v8

22 Tarsi, Lily-Rose (2008) HESC/MON 25.49 2v10

23 Jawad, Sama (2007) CRA/MTL 25.69 3v4

24 Stratan, Otilia (2007) JM/MON 25.96 4v9

25 Koffi, Gabrielle (2008) JM/MON 26.17 4vl

26 Arsenault, Elia (2007) MVA/MON 26.21 2v2

27 Joseph, Celeste (2008) DESE/MON 26.36 3v5

28 Fortier, Coralie (2008) HESC/MON 26.58 4v4

29 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) JM/MON 26.70 4v6
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

30 Valuet, Elodie (2009) JM/MON 27.04 3v10

31 Hu, Mélodie (2009) JM/MON 27.08 4v5

32 Beaudry, Elena (2007) MCHA/MO 27.15 3v2

33 Bibeault, Mathilde (2009) JM/MON 27.81 4v2

--- Ménard, Katyhana (2007) CAS/MON DNS v7

--- Maitre, Newvie (2007) HB/MTL DNS v7

--- Lemieux, Cécile (2007) JR/ DNS v7

--- O'Shaughnessy, Penelope (2007) MVA/MON DNS v7
Epreuve #8 - 150m (Benjamin Gargon)

# Athléte Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Pivin, Caleb (2008) CEJP/MON 21.17 1v2 9

2 Vermette, Clovis (2007) CEPE/MON 21.21 1v5 7

3 Brais, Alexis (2007) CMD/MON 22.26 1v3 6
4 Labelle, Anthony (2007) HRHS/MON 22.32 2v5 5

5 Chase, Nicholas (2007) CND/MTL 22.67 vl 4

6 Tsinalis, Konstantinos (2007) CND/MTL 22.76 2vl 3

7 Desmarais, Yarno (2007) CAS/MON 23.07 1v4 2

8 Brais, David (2008) CMD/MON 23.30 2v3 1

9 Barnes, Léon (2007) CM/MTL 23.38 2v2

10 Ethier, Alexandre (2007) MCHA/MO 23.39 2v4

11 Bergeron, Philippe (2007) CD/MON 23.40 3vl

12 Ducharme, Nathan (2007) MCHA/MO 23.89 3va

13 Delage, Cédric (2007) CM/MTL 24.01 3v3

14 Al Hamami, Said (2009) JM/MON 24.85 3v2

15 Ouyang, Jianheng (2009) JM/MON 25.48 4v4

16 Fontana, Luca (2007) JR/ 25.62 3v5

17 Coulombe, Alexis (2007) CND/MTL 25.65 4vl

18 Vaillancourt, Tristan (2007) CSH/MON 25.92 4v5

19 Cao, Nicolas (2009) JM/MON 27.08 4v3

20 Boujra, Gabriel (2009) JM/MON 28.32 4v2
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
Epreuve #9 - 200m (Cadet Fille)
# Athléte Club Résultat Vague Pts
1 Tedga, Renée Roxane (2006) GFl/ 27.88 1v16 9
2 Carrier, Rosemarie (2006) MCHA/MO 27.91 1v8 7
3 Mailloux Colin, Océanne (2005) CRA/MTL 28.45 1vl 6
4 Gnago, Grace (2005) GFl/ 28.52 2vl 5
5 tremblay-lacombe, taisha (2005) PML/ 29.31 2v16 4
6 Lainé, Meva Laure (2005) CD/MON 29.38 1vll 3
7 Pierre, Bertlie (2005) STEX/MTL 29.41 1v14 2
8 Boudreault, Marie (2005) SC/MON 29.43 1v6 1
9 Cadieux, Victoria (2005) CM/MTL 29.47 2v8
10 Brodeur, Kennedy (2005) HRHS/MON 29.50 3vl
11 Beédard, Ariane (2006) JM/MON 29.76 4vl
12 Gamache, Véronique (2005) CD/MON 30.04 1v10
13 Moreland, Katryn (2005) SC/MON 30.08 1lviz
14 Vaillancourt, Léa (2005) CD/MON 30.24 1v17
15 Plamondon, Charlotte (2005) HM/MTL 30.27 1v3
16 Joseph, Angeline (2006) SC/MON 30.30 2v10
17 Poirier, Maddie (2005) MCHA/MO 30.31 2vl4
18 Sarr, Maya (2006) JR/ 30.43 1vi5
19 Bellefroid, Catherine (2006) JHL/MON 30.45 2v3
20 Ricard, Justine (2005) CSH/MON 30.56 2v15
21 Brodeur, Florence (2006) JM/MON 30.69 1v5
22 Chouinard, Frédérique (2006) CRA/MTL 30.80 1v9
23 Adrien, Gabrielle Jane (2005) CRA/MTL 30.81 2v5
24 Dumont-David, Anais (2005) MVA/MON 31.00 3v10
25 Desrochers, Rose (2006) JR/ 31.43 2v9
26 Lamy, Maeva (2006) HRHS/MON 31.67 2v1l
27 Chiasson, Juliette (2005) JM/MON 31.69 1v4
28 Leduc, Ariane (2005) MVA/MON 31.74 2v12
29 Barba, Victoria (2006) JM/MON 31.96 3v3
30 Galipeau, Alys (2005) MVA/MON 32.00 4v10
31 Ballabey, Kelly Ann (2006) GFl/ 32.14 3v5
32 Cura, Constance (2006) CSM/MON 32.17 3v9
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

33 Koffi, Alexandra (2006) JM/MON 32.35 4v3

34 Aliouane, Mélissa (2005) ADUN/MTL 32.37 4v5

35 Bégin, Alexia (2006) CSH/MON 32.72 3v8

36 Vigneault, Sarah-Maude (2006) CAS/MON 32.82 2v17

37 Benhassine, Racha Zhore (2006) HB/MTL 32.95 2v6

38 Thivierge, Camille (2005) MVA/MON 32.96 3v16

39 Youcef, Ines (2005) EANJ/ 33.06 3v17

40 Meénard, Kélianne (2006) RO/MON 33.34 1v13

41 Adrar, Lisa (2006) JR/ 33.54 2v4

42 Bouya, Nehad (2006) CD/MON 33.55 4v9

43 Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006) CSH/MON 33.65 3vl4

44 Ménard, Lauriane (2006) HESC/MON 33.82 4v14

45 Charles, Randy Coralie (2005) STEX/MTL 34.01 4v8

46 Letendre, Isabelle (2006) JR/ 34.33 3v12

47 Scalabrini, Elizabeth (2005) MVA/MON 34.61 4v16

48 Zitouni, Imene (2005) HB/MTL 35.44 2v13

49 Uzelac, Léah (2006) JM/MON 35.48 3v4

50 Rolon, Luna Isabella (2006) GFl/ 35.50 3vl5

51 Salemi, Imane (2005) HB/MTL 36.76 4v15

52 Lapointe, Erika (2005) CAS/MON 36.90 3vll

53 Morrissette, Olivianne (2006) MCHA/MO 36.92 3v13

54 Yagoub, Racha (2005) HB/MTL 37.89 4v17

55 Abbani, Raissa (2005) HB/MTL 38.76 4v4a

56 Moufid, Aya (2005) HB/MTL 41.43 4v13

57 Ben Deris, Maria (2005) HB/MTL 42.74 3v6

--- Kassarate, Sarah (2006) PHD/MON DNS vll
Epreuve #12 - 200m (Cadet Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Kabore, Adore Nerija (2005) GFl/ 25.02 vl 9

2 OQuardirhi, Karim (2005) CND/MTL 25.35 2vl 7

3 Rancy, Christopher (2005) CRM/MTL 25.52 1v7 6
4 Tegha, Boyce Jr Mua (2005) LPP/MON 25.88 1v17 5

5 Hébert, Cédric (2006) CND/MTL 26.32 3vl 4
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Beltran Londono, Federico (2005)

Lamothe, Travis Ryan (2006)

Dwayne Densel, Georgina (2005)

Khelaf, Ghilas (2005)

Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005)
Lord, Benjamin (2006)
St-Laurent, Antwone (2005)
Gourgues, Emile (2005)
Rousseau, Félix Antoine (2005)

Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (20

Joseph, Wolfdy (2005)
Proudlove, Oscar (2006)
Zéphirin, Michaelson (2006)
Blais, Gabriel (2005)
Berlinguet, Nicolas (2005)
Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006)
Geysens, Thomas (2005)
Paquette, Olivier (2005)
Beauregard, Mathias (2006)
Durocher, Zachary (2006)
Dorais, Maxime (2006)

Hu, Nicholas (2005)

Lefebvre, Vincent (2006)
Coulanges, Kevin Felix (2005)
Diche, Taha Ayoub (2006)
Brouillard, Léon (2005)
Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006)
charles, kenol (2006)
Bronsard, Grégoire (2006)
Boudreau, Raphaél (2006)
Cloutier, Antonyn (2006)
Amyot, Samuel (2006)
Verrier, Evan (2006)

Jaffray, Arman (2006)
Desjardins, Rémi (2006)

2019-11-22

CRA/MTL
CRA/MTL
GFlI/
CRA/MTL
HRHS/MON
SC/MON
HRHS/MON
CMSL/MTL
CM/MTL
HRHS/MON
EANJ/
HRHS/MON
HB/MTL
JIB/MON
CM/MTL
JR/
JM/MON
CD/MON
HV/MON
JM/MON
MCHA/MO
CRA/MTL
CD/MON
CAXA/
CRA/MTL
CSH/MON
JM/MON
CAXA/
CSH/MON
CAS/MON
CAS/MON
CMSL/MTL
MVA/MON
CM/MTL
MCHA/MO

26.35 (26.341)
26.35 (26.346)
26.37
26.69
26.88
27.09
27.37
27.40
27.41
27.46
27.48
27.95
28.06
28.16
28.21
28.22
28.83
29.21
29.24
29.32
29.33
29.40
29.56
29.72
29.89
30.05
30.27
30.52
30.90
30.99
31.34
31.38
31.66
31.72 (31.711)
31.72 (31.716)

1v5
4vil
1v8
1vil
1v2
1v10
2v2
1v6
1vi5
1vi3
1vl6
2v15
2v1l7
2v5
3v5
2v16
1v3
2v13
2v3
3v2
2v8
2v10
2vll
3vl7
3v8
2v6
3v3
1v4
3v16
3vl5
3v6
2v7
4v17
3v10
3v7
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

41 Bouchard, Philo (2006) JR/ 31.89 4v5

42 Paré, Vincent (2006) MVA/MON 32.00 3v13

43 N'Guessan, Attakou Fassié (2006) CAS/MON 32.08 4v16

44 Pastora Bouchet, Axel (2005) CM/MTL 32.44 4v13

45 Merabet, Rachid (2006) CRA/MTL 32.74 2v4

46 Raymond, Bastien (2005) CSH/MON 32.92 3v4

47 Gauthier, Mathias (2005) CSH/MON 33.03 4v4

48 Harrison, Henry (2006) CM/MTL 33.19 4v10

49 Bien-Aimé, Klarens (2006) CND/MTL 33.21 4v2

50 Daogbevi, Ely Yao (2006) JR/ 33.52 4v8

51 Siag, Rafaél (2006) CMSL/MTL 33.62 4v15

52 Patenaude, Jacob (2005) MCHA/MO 34.09 av7

53 Laor, Reshef (2006) CM/MTL 34.58 3vil

54 Van Assche, Noa (2006) CND/MTL 34.97 4v3

55 brault, henri (2006) PML/ 35.54 4v6

Epreuve #10 - 200m (Juvénile Fille)

# Athléte Club Résultat Vague Pts
1 Allen-Destin, Angélina-Anne (2004 EM/MTL 26.29 1v16 9
2 Deslandes, Myriam (2003) CD/MON 26.55 1v5 7
3 Desormes, Lauriann (2003) STEX/MTL 26.91 1v8 6
4 Bouchard, Elise (2004) CRM/MTL 28.63 2v5 5
5 Adjahi, Anais (2004) CM/MTL 28.94 1v3 4
6 Francillon, Jade (2004) CM/MTL 29.02 2v8 3
7 Noble, Maude (2004) ET/MON 29.10 1vi4 2
8 Gourgues, Frédérique (2003) CMSL/MTL 29.14 1v9 1
9 Germain, Béatrice (2003) JM/MON 29.20 1v2

10 Brais, Victoria (2003) MVA/MON 29.26 1vl

11 Alcindor, Arielle (2003) CRA/MTL 29.37 1v4

12 Houde, Camille (2004) CD/MON 29.56 2v9

13 Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004) CD/MON 29.81 1v10

14 D'Amours, Léa (2004) CMSL/MTL 29.83 2v16

15 Calix, Ludia (2003) CMSL/MTL 29.95 2vl

16 Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth ( JIM/MON 30.12 2v2
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Danger, Hélody (2003)
Sylvain, Léa (2004)

N'Sadi, Maurille Alice (2003)
Pelletier, Mia (2004)

Landry, Erika (2004)

Le Mouel, Lou (2004)

Boucher Abelson, Rébecca (2004)
Taillefer, Lily (2003)

Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004)
Bélisle, Maly (2004)
Sauvageau, Mina (2004)

Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003
Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004)
Beauregard, Lea (2004)
Moreland, Elyzabeth (2003)
Gouello, Julia (2003)

Seide, Elyssa (2004)

Morabite, Fatima Ezzahraa (2004)
Villeneuve, Mathilde (2004)
Quintin, Lola (2004)
Rousseau, Lili Raphaélle (2004)
Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003)
Robidoux, Léa (2004)

Lachance, Audrey (2003)
Létourneau, Emilie (2004)
Leclair, Julia (2004)
Aguilar-Crough, Dulcée (2003)
Truong, Amelia (2002)

Verret, Alexia (2004)

Simard, Aurélie (2003)

Rodriguez Jiménez, Canady (2004
Saci, Sarah (2004)

Décarie, Juliette (2004)

Faraj, Malak (2004)

Poirier, Meghean-Maddie (2003)

2019-11-22

CCL/MON
CSH/MON
ADUN/MTL
CRA/MTL
MVA/MON
JM/MON
ET/MON
CMSL/MTL
ET/MON
HRHS/MON
MVA/MON
JR/

EANJ/
HRHS/MON
SC/MON
JR/
CRA/MTL
STEX/MTL
MVA/MON
MCHA/MO
CM/MTL
JR/
JM/MON
JM/MON
ADUN/MTL
JM/MON
ET/MON
CRA/MTL
CD/MON
CCL/MON
ADUN/MTL
HB/MTL
JR/
ADUN/MTL
MCHA/MO

30.27
30.29
30.34
30.39
30.40
30.45
30.47
30.49
30.60
30.67
30.70
30.73
30.85
30.87
30.90
31.57
31.66
31.75
31.79
31.82
32.00
32.19
32.26
32.46
32.90
33.07
33.15
33.22
33.34
33.50
33.63
33.73
34.25
34.36
34.42

2v4
1vi2
3v9
3vl
2v10
3v2
3v5
1vi5
4v5
4v1
2vl4
2v12
3v8
3v4
3vl2
4v9
3v16
4v12
4v16
1vl3
2v13
3v10
2v3
3v3
4v10
4v2
4v3
2v15
3vl5
3vl4
3v1l3
4v13
4v8
4v4
4vi4
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

52 Tran, Kimberly (2004) ADUN/MTL 35.14 4v15
Epreuve #11 - 200m (Juvénile Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Octave, Tyrick Ismael (2003) HB/MTL 23.75 1v12 9

2 Bédard, Sébastien (2004) JM/MON 24.01 1v2 7

3 Chavannes, Christopher (2003) CRA/MTL 24.18 1vl 6

4 Lapointe, Emile (2003) CRA/MTL 24.24 2vl 5

5 Simard, Emmerick (2003) HRHS/MON 24.36 3vl 4

6 Beaudry, Loic (2003) MVA/MON 24.59 1v6 3

7 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) HRHS/MON 24.76 2v2 2

8 Phan, Justin (2004) JM/MON 25.08 3v2 1

9 Frezza, Tyson (2003) HRHS/MON 25.10 4v2

10 Dandurand, Liam (2003) JM/MON 25.15 1v15

11 Desjardins, Thomas (2003) MCHA/MO 25.20 1v8

12 Bosman, Josiah (2003) HRHS/MON 25.49 1v3

13 Amesse, Olivier (2002) GFl/ 25.51 1v4

14 Bégin, Derek (2003) CSH/MON 25.55 1v7

15 Noel, William (2002) HRHS/MON 25.58 (25.573) 4vl

16 Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004) HRHS/MON 25.58 (25.575) 2v3

17 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) CD/MON 25.79 2v8

18 Charron, Justin (2004) CD/MON 25.99 2v7

19 desloges, Cédrick (2003) MSC/MON 26.03 3v8

20 Lazarre, Yves (2001) HB/MTL 26.07 1vil

21 Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004) HB/MTL 26.10 1v10

22 Robidoux, Alexis (2002) JM/MON 26.24 (26.232) 2v4

23 Maitre, Jean Ritchy (2003) HB/MTL 26.24 (26.233) 2v12

24 Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban ( CD/MON 26.26 3v7

25 Cayeux, Paul (2004) JM/MON 26.41 1v5

26 Sedell, Elliot (2004) MCHA/MO 26.48 1v14

27 Quivron, Simon (2003) JR/ 26.54 1v13

28 Zeribi, Essiene (2004) JM/MON 26.59 3v4

29 Brisson, Mathis (2003) CMSL/MTL 26.78 2v6

30 Rouifed, Aylan (2003) JR/ 26.84 (26.835) 2v13
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

31 Rouillard, Guillaume (2004) CRM/MTL 26.84 (26.836) 2v10
32 Sergerie, Hadrien (2004) JM/MON 27.07 2v5
33 Latreille, Romain (2003) JR/ 27.15 2vll
34 Plamondon, Jonathan (2004) JM/MON 27.34 4v4
35 Zeguendri, Abdurrahmane (2002) CRA/MTL 27.36 2v15
36 Saignon, Jédahiel (2004) EANJ/ 27.38 2v14
37 Verreault, Charles-Edouard (2003) CD/MON 27.45 3vl4
38 Desjardins, David (2003) CSH/MON 27.48 3v3
39 Deschambault, Félix (2004) CM/MTL 27.52 av7
40 Lévesque, Marc-Olivier (2003) GFl/ 27.60 3vb
41 Marcil, Olivier (2003) MCHA/MO 27.62 3v12
42 Goorachurn, Luka (2004) CD/MON 27.65 3v10
43 Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003) HB/MTL 27.73 3v13
44  Alain, Jean-Philippe (2003) CSH/MON 27.81 3v6
45 Luu, David (2003) ADUN/MTL 28.57 3vil
46 Lachapelle, Benjamin (2003) CRA/MTL 28.68 4vll
47 Messier, Noah (2004) CM/MTL 28.96 4v12
48 Pierre, Sylvestre Mendel (2003) GFl/ 29.78 4v5
49 Reyes, Jason (2004) GFl/ 30.30 4v13
50 Francois, Micolder (2002) HB/MTL 30.34 3v15
51 Faustin, Williams Aladin (2003) EANJ/ 30.86 4v8
52 Joseph, Ludovik (2004) MVA/MON 34.02 4v10
--- Dufresne, Philippe (2004) CND/MTL DNS v6
Epreuve #19 - 1200m (Benjamin Fille)

# Athlete Club Résultat Pts

1 Lund, Milena (2007) CND/MTL 4:21.35 9

2 Chamberland, Jade (2007) EM/MTL 4:21.61 7

3 Hunte, Alexane (2007) HRHS/MON 4:25.91 6

4 Roy, Missy (2007) JR/ 4:27.93 5

5 Paré, Lauriane (2007) JM/MON 4:54.14 4

6 buisson, Fréderique (2007) PML/ 4:54.89 3

7 Beaudoin, Emy (2007) MCHA/MO 4:55.24 2

8 Raymond-Bessette, Cloé (2007) HM/MTL 4:59.37 1
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
9 Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (20 PML/ 5:03.79
10 Barbeau, Juliette (2007) CAS/MON 5:08.89
11 Hébert, Camille (2007) CAS/MON 5:14.18
12 lajeunesse, élianne (2007) PML/ 5:18.55
--- Dignard, Rosalie (2007) CAS/MON DNF
--- Veilleux, Chloé (2007) CD/MON DNS
--- Maier, Ashanti Diva Ekalé (2007) CD/MON DNS
--- COoté, Léanne (2007) CAS/MON DNS
Epreuve #22 - 1200m (Benjamin Gargon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Gagnon, Emile (2007) CD/MON 3:58.65 9
2 Rochefort, Léolo (2007) CND/MTL 4:02.56 7
3 Masson, Francis (2007) CMSL/MTL 4:08.62 6
4  Tsinalis, Konstantinos (2007) CND/MTL 4:32.80 5
5 Molina-Bryson, Michaél (2008) HESC/MON 4:35.85 4
6 Chénier, Alexandre (2007) JM/MON 4:44.31 3
7 Coulombe, Alexis (2007) CND/MTL 4:49.99 2
8 Delage, Cédric (2007) CM/MTL 4:51.24 1
9 Charest, Félix (2009) JM/MON 4:52.35
10 Sergnese, Luca (2007) CRA/MTL 5:12.51
11 Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009 JM/MON 5:14.09
--- Timothée, Luca (2007) CND/MTL DNS
Epreuve #20 - 1200m (Cadet Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Lajeunesse, Shelby (2005) MCHA/MO 3:57.96 9
2 Von Eschen, Clare (2005) HRHS/MON 4:10.04 7
3 Taillefer, Alice (2005) CMSL/MTL 4:16.20 6
4  Marcoux, Amélia (2005) JM/MON 4:22.96 5
5 Lefebvre, Rosalie (2006) JR/ 4:24.67 4
6 Lessard, Gabrielle (2006) CD/MON 4:26.54 3
7 Laliberté, Sara-Maude (2005) CRA/MTL 4:27.36 2
8 Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005) HRHS/MON 4:27.55 1
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

9 Vigneault, Sarah-Maude (2006) CAS/MON 4:33.51

10 Champagne, Marianne (2005) JM/MON 4:33.61

11 Gagné, Camille (2005) CRA/MTL 4:39.15

12 Meénard, Lauriane (2006) HESC/MON 4:47.51

13 Sauvé, Alexe (2005) CRA/MTL 4:49.47

---  Cyr, Béatrice (2005) CRA/MTL DNS

---  Wang, Angelina (2006) CND/MTL DNS

--- Chouinard, Stéphanie (2005) CD/MON DNS
Epreuve #21 - 1200m (Cadet Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Pts

1 Bilodeau, Nicolas (2005) HM/MTL 3:58.38 9

2 Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) HRHS/MON 4:08.58 7

3 Benoit, Emile (2005) JM/MON 4:16.47 6
4 Shoueib, Rami (2006) CND/MTL 4:22.92 5

5 Boucher, Emile (2006) MCHA/MO 4:27.78 4

6 Raymond, Bastien (2005) CSH/MON 4:27.87 3

7  Denis, Emeric (2006) CND/MTL 4:41.47 2

8 Heébert, Louis-Charles (2006) CM/MTL 4:43.06 1

9 Van Assche, Noa (2006) CND/MTL 4:44.67

10 Boudreau, Raphaél (2006) CAS/MON 4:45.81

11 Alix, Charles (2006) MCHA/MO 4:47.23

12 Merdjani, Salim (2006) CRA/MTL 4:57.39

--- Bien-Aimé, Klarens (2006) CND/MTL DNF
Epreuve #23 - 1500m (Juvénile Fille)

# Athlete Club Résultat Pts

1 Veilleux, Emma (2004) HRHS/MON 5:13.54 9

2 Hogue, Clara (2004) CND/MTL 5:16.26 7

3 Boucher, Léa (2004) MCHA/MO 5:21.46 6
4 Veilleux, Sofia (2004) HRHS/MON 5:25.77 5

5 Benoit, Justine (2002) JM/MON 5:30.42 4

6 Dumas, Christine (2004) JM/MON 5:36.28 3

7 Bergeron, Olivia (2004) JM/MON 5:51.81 2
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1
2019-11-22
8 Dulong, Frédérique (2004) CT/MON 6:06.67 1
--- Gagnon, Sofia (2002) CD/MON DNS
---  Filali, Aya (2003) CRA/MTL DNS
--- Décarie, Juliette (2004) JR/ DNS
--- Proulx, Léa (2004) CND/MTL DNS
--- Larouche Francoeur, Camille (200 CND/MTL DNS
--- Beauchamp, Daphnée (2003) CT/MON DNS
Epreuve #24 - 1500m (Juvénile Garcon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Flipo, Cédrik (2003) HRHS/MON 4:25.45 9
2 Blais-Dupuis, Bryan (2003) GFl/ 4:31.41 7
3 Siméon, Xavier (2003) CRA/MTL 4:34.30 6
4 Piuze, Andrew (2002) HRHS/MON 4:37.02 5
5 Dubé-Jaegly, Anthony (2003) JM/MON 4:40.79 4
6 Rodier, Jérico (2003) PHD/MON 4:45.88 3
7 Baiborodine, Alexander (2003) CRA/MTL 4:51.08 2
8 Tanner, Victor (2003) JM/MON 4:52.39 1
9 Preziuso, Tristan (2004) HRHS/MON 4:52.59
10 Poulin, Louis-Philippe (2004) ESSJ/MON 4:54.63
11 Djeddaiet, llyes (2004) EANJ/ 5:01.36
12 Asnong, Thomas (2004) CND/MTL 5:08.77
13 Brisson, Jérémie (2003) CMSL/MTL 5:08.90
14 Michaud, Noah (2003) CD/MON 5:12.10
15 Mrizak, Zakaria (2004) BSF/MON 5:15.79
16 Paré, Emile (2003) EM/MTL 5:30.21
17 Long, Justin (2004) CND/MTL 5:45.62
Epreuve #27 - Longueur (Juvénile Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Gr. Pts
1 Deslandes, Myriam (2003) CD/MON 4.82m #2 9
4.82m 4.60m 4.68m
2 Mason-Monestable, Isha'Ni Rei (2002) CRA/MTL 4.72m #1 7

4.68m 4.00m 4.72m
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Pelletier, Mia (2004)

4.63m 4.53m 4.68m
Charles, Lily-Rose (2004)

4.64m 4.56m 4.68m
Moriello-Mongrain, Alexa (2003)
4.65m 4.62m 4.38m
Tessier, Mégane (2003)

4.57m 4.27m 4.06m
Noble, Maude (2004)

4.46m 4.24m 4.33m
Masse, Charlotte (2003)

4.37m 4.27m 4.20m
Gourgues, Frédérique (2003)
4.36m 3.93m

Lamothe, Florence (2003)

4.35m 4.16m

D'Amours, Léa (2004)

4.30m 4.18m

Moreland, Elyzabeth (2003)

4.30m 3.97m

Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth (2004)
4.20m 4.28m

Merisier, Evanly (2003)

4.26m 4.22m
Lachance, Audrey (2003)
4.10m 3.97m
Alcindor, Arielle (2003)
3.87m 4.04m
Poisson, Rosalie (2002)
4.04m 3.85m
Bergeron, Olivia (2004)
4.03m 3.90m
Leclair, Julia (2004)
4.02m

Houde, Camille (2004)

2019-11-22

CRA/MTL

4.66m

STEX/MTL

HRHS/MON

4.43m

HRHS/MON

4.61m

ET/MON

4.53m

CSH/MON

3.92m

CMSL/MTL

JM/MON

CMSL/MTL

SC/MON

JM/MON

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

CD/MON

4.68m

4.68m

4.65m

4.61m

4.53m

4.37m

4.36m

4.35m

4.30m

4.30m

4.28m

4.26m

4.10m

4.04m

4.04m

4.03m

4.02m

4.01m

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1

#2

#1

#2
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

3.40m 4.01m
Francillon, Jade (2004)
3.99m 3.95m
Luu, Séléna (2002)
3.97m 3.91m
Uzelac, Alycia (2003)
3.92m 2.53m
Calix, Ludia (2003)
3.71m 3.91m
Le Mouel, Lou (2004)
3.88m 3.63m
Veilleux, Emma (2004)
3.82m 3.58m
Morabite, Fatima Ezzahraa (2004)
3.65m 3.80m
Sylvain, Léa (2004)
3.53m 3.80m

Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004)
3.80m
Boucher Abelson, Rébecca (2004)

3.68m 3.76m
Desjardins, Clara (2004)
3.73m

Sylvestre, Kelly-Sue (2002)
3.69m 3.58m
Veilleux, Sofia (2004)

3.26m 3.66m
Belzince, Francheska (2003)
3.16m 3.64m
Gouello, Julia (2003)

3.64m

Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004)
3.43m 3.63m

Aguilar-Crough, Dulcée (2003)
3.57m 3.32m

2019-11-22

CM/MTL

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

CMSL/MTL

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

STEX/MTL

CSH/MON

ET/MON

ET/MON

CMSL/MTL

CSH/MON

HRHS/MON

HB/MTL

JR/

EANJ/

ET/MON

3.99m

3.97m

3.92m

3.91m

3.88m

3.82m

3.80m

3.80m

3.80m

3.76m

3.73m

3.69m

3.66m

3.64m

3.64m

3.63m

3.57m

#2

#1

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#2
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Kadje Fotso, Pascale Eunice (2004)

2.91m 3.57m
Robidoux, Léa (2004)
3.56m 3.54m
Chabibi, Nada (2003)
2.50m 3.51m

Tran, Kimberly (2004)
3.07m 3.40m
Medina, Emma (2004)
3.40m

Gauthier, Shaina (2003)
3.36m

Chételain, Alexanne (2004)
3.33m 3.18m
Fournelle, Coralie (2004)
3.32m 3.05m
Huppé, Clara Isabelle (2004)
2.70m 3.26m
Arseneault, Juliane (2003)
3.18m 2.83m
Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004)
3.08m 3.11m
Beauregard, Lea (2004)
3.08m 3.08m

Faraj, Malak (2004)

2.98m 2.28m

Exil, Suze L'Or (2004)
2.97m 2.52m

Rodriguez Jiménez, Canady (2004)
2.88m

Verret, Alexia (2004)

2.77m
Dumas, Christine (2004)
2.49m 2.75m

Buteau, Francés (2004)

2019-11-22

CM/MTL

JM/MON

STEX/MTL

ADUN/MTL

CMSL/MTL

HB/MTL

RO/MON

CMSL/MTL

CMSL/MTL

ET/MON

CD/MON

HRHS/MON

ADUN/MTL

HB/MTL

ADUN/MTL

CD/MON

JM/MON

HB/MTL

3.57m

3.56m

3.51m

3.40m

3.40m

3.36m

3.33m

3.32m

3.26m

3.18m

3.11m

3.08m

2.98m

2.97m

2.88m

2.77m

2.75m

2.64m

#2

#1

#2

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#2

#2
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1
2019-11-22
2.64m
56 Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003) JR/ 2.59m #1
2.59m 2.40m
57 Similome, Keasha (2004) ADUN/MTL 2.08m #1
2.08m
58 Elise, Christofia (2004) HB/MTL 2.03m #2
2.03m 1.81m
--- Pelchat, Maya (2003) JR/ DNS #1
--- Blanchette, Ariane (2003) CD/MON DNS #2
--- Kathakaran, Jathujana (2003) STEX/MTL DNS #1
---Julien, Suzie (2003) HB/MTL DNS #2
--- Jean, Frédérique (2003) CD/MON DNS #2
---  St-Louis, Madelyne (2003) CSH/MON DNS #1
--- Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnielle (2003 STEX/MTL DNS #2
--- Saci, Sarah (2004) HB/MTL DNS #1
Epreuve #34 - Hauteur (Cadet Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Gr. Pts
1 Carrier, Rosemarie (2006) MCHA/MON 1.50m #2 9
1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.54m
(0] (6] (6] (0] O O O O XXX
2 Donati-Stoyanov, Kalina (2005) CIMDF/MTL 1.48m #1 7
1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.48m 1.51m
(0] O O (0] XXO X0 XXO XXX
3 Blanchette, Rosalie (2006) CD/MON 1.45m #2 6

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m

(0] (0] (6] X0 O

O

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
X0 (6] X0
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Roy, Marika (2005)

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
(6] (6] (0] (0] O

Ménard, Emma (2005)

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
(6] (6] (6] XO XO

Bilodeau Dubé, Lily-Rose (2005)

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
(6] (6] (6] (0] o

Moreland, Katryn (2005)

1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
(6] (6] (6] XXX

Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] (6] (0] (0] o

Mailloux Colin, Océanne (2005)

1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(6] (6] (0] (0] XO

Cadieux, Victoria (2005)

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
X0 X0 (0] XO XO

Bédard, Ariane (2006)

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
X0 (6] (0] (0] XXO

Georgiev, Victoria (2006)

1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(0] (0] (0] (0] XO

Gamache, Véronique (2005)

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
(0] X0 (0] XXO XXX

Ricard, Justine (2005)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(0] (6] (0] (0] XXX

Lamy, Maeva (2006)

1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(0] (0] (0] X0 o

Brodeur, Florence (2006)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(0] (0] (6] XXX

tremblay-lacombe, taisha (2005)

1.45m
XXX

1.45m
XXX

1.40m
XXO

1.35m

1.30m

1.40m
XXX

1.40m
XXX

1.30m
XO

1.30m
XXX

2019-11-22

PHD/MON

CD/MON

CD/MON

1.45m
XXX

SC/MON

CSH/MON

1.40m
XXX

CRA/MTL

1.35m  1.40m
X0 XXX

CM/MTL

JM/MON

CRA/MTL

1.35m
XXX

CD/MON

CSH/MON

HRHS/MON

JM/MON

PML/

1.40m

1.40m

1.40m

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

#1

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1

#2

#2

#1

#2

#1

#1
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

1.15m  1.20m  1.25m
(0] (0] XXX

18 Vigneault, Sarah-Maude (2006) CAS/MON 1.20m #1
1.10m  1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
X0 (0] (0] XXX

19 Garneau, Alexanne (2005) MCHA/MON 1.20m #2
1.10m  1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(0] (0] XO XXX

19 Poisson, Emma (2006) JM/MON 1.20m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m  1.25m
o o o} X0 XXX

19 Uzelac, Léah (2006) JM/MON 1.20m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m  1.25m
o o o} X0 XXX

19 beauvais, Emilie (2006) PML/ 1.20m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m  1.25m
o o o} X0 XXX

19 Champagne, Marianne (2005) JM/MON 1.20m #1
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
o o o} o} XO XXX

24 Roman, Stephanie (2006) CM/MTL 1.20m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
XO XXO XXO XO XXX

25 Charles, Randy Coralie (2005) STEX/MTL 1.20m #2
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
o o o} o} XXO XXX

26 Benhassine, Racha Zhore (2006) HB/MTL 1.15m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o XXX

26 Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006) JM/MON 1.15m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o o} XXX

26 Boutin, Aglaée (2005) JM/MON 1.15m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o o} XXX

26 Bernier, Charlie (2005) CD/MON 1.15m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o o} XXX

30 Zitouni, Imene (2005) HB/MTL 1.15m #1

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

X0 o) o) o) XXX

31 Letendre, Isabelle (2006) JR/ 1.15m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
XXO o o) XXX

32 Plamondon, Charlotte (2005) HM/MTL 1.15m #1
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o X0 XXX

32 Long, Anita (2005) MCHA/MON 1.15m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o X0 XXX

34 Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (2005) JM/MON 1.15m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o X0 X0 XXX

35 Morrissette, Olivianne (2006) MCHA/MON 1.15m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o XXO XXX

36 Ménard, Kélianne (2006) RO/MON 1.10m #1
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
(6] O XXX

36 Bouya, Nehad (2006) CD/MON 1.10m #2
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
(6] O O XXX

36 Camiré, Océane (2006) JM/MON 1.10m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
(6] O XXX

39 Lessard, Gabrielle (2006) CD/MON 1.10m #2
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
O X0 XXX

--- Abbani, Raissa (2005) HB/MTL NH #2
1.00m
X

--- Yagoub, Racha (2005) HB/MTL NH #1
1.05m
XXX

--- Adrar, Lisa (2006) JR/ DNS #2

--- Bellefroid, Catherine (2006) JHL/MON DNS #2
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22

--- Cura, Constance (2006) CSM/MON DNS #2

--- Kassarate, Sarah (2006) PHD/MON DNS #2

--- Galipeau, Alys (2005) MVA/MON DNS #2

Epreuve #39 - Poids (Juvénile Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Pts

1 Bosman, Josiah (2003) HRHS/MON 12.88m 9
12.88m 12.23m 12.76m

2 Hantz, Telemarque (2002) EANJ/ 12.05m 7
11.98m 11.48m 11.51m 12.05m

3 beauvais, matis (2002) PML/ 11.62m 6
10.98m 10.82m 11.56m 11.62m

4 Noumbissi, Sylso Terence (2004) ADUN/MTL 10.84m 5
10.31m 10.78m 9.31m 10.84m

5 Del Vecchio, Charles (2003) HRHS/MON 10.73m 4
10.73m 10.23m 10.31m 10.36m

6 Beaudry, Loic (2003) MVA/MON 10.59m 3
10.59m

7 Bédard, Sébastien (2004) JM/MON 10.29m 2
8.19m 10.29m 8.85m 10.29m

8 Poisson, Benjamin (2004) JM/MON 9.86m 1
9.59m 9.86m 9.37m 9.31m

9 EI-Kik, Yves (2003) CRA/MTL 9.70m
7.85m 9.70m 8.73m 9.03m

10 Antoine, Anders (2003) CRA/MTL 9.56m
8.20m 9.56m

11 Sedell, Elliot (2004) MCHA/MON 9.02m
9.02m 8.28m

12 Moubtadi, Mohamed (2003) ADUN/MTL 9.01m
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

8.07m 9.01m
Dubé-Jaegly, Anthony (2003)
8.50m

Tuozzo, Santiago (2003)
6.20m 7.80m

Pierre, Berne Dario (2003)
7.72m 7.52m
Elkanani, Anas (2003)

7.15m 6.97m
Deschambault, Félix (2004)
7.01m 6.44m

Chafik, Ayoub (2004)

5.50m 6.93m
Messier, Noah (2004)

5.97m 6.86m
Harvey-Rosa, Samuel (2003)

6.25m 6.76m
Kontis, Chris (2002)
6.64m

Attias, Dylan (2004)
4.69m 6.26m
Blier, Jérémie (2004)
5.33m 5.47m

Marquis, Pierre-Olivier (2004)

Letellier, Philippe (2004)

Gravelle, Anthony (2004)

Wepadjuie, Yann Kevin (2004)

Rodier, Jérico (2003)

2019-11-22

JM/MON

JR/

EANJ/

JR/

CM/MTL

HB/MTL

CM/MTL

CD/MON

CRA/MTL

CM/MTL

HM/MTL

CD/MON

CD/MON

HRHS/MON

CD/MON

PHD/MON

8.50m

7.80m

7.72m

7.15m

7.01lm

6.93m

6.86m

6.76m

6.64m

6.26m

5.47m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
Epreuve #40 - Poids (Juvénile Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Kadje Fotso, Pascale Eunice (2004) CM/MTL 12.11m 9
11.86m 11.39m 12.11m 11.94m 9.43m
2 Parent-Delgadillo, Dora (2004) VDIV/ 10.62m 7
9.88m 9.29m 9.82m 10.62m
3 Mason-Monestable, Isha'Ni Rei (2002) CRA/MTL 10.17m 6
10.17m 9.11m 9.15m 8.80m 9.49m
4 Tessier, Mégane (2003) HRHS/MON 9.90m 5
9.87m 8.55m 9.65m 9.29m 9.90m
5 Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003) JR/ 9.86m 4
9.01m 9.86m 9.54m F
6 Belzince, Francheska (2003) HB/MTL 9.75m 3
8.26m 8.25m 8.68m 9.26m 9.75m
7 Houde, Camille (2004) CD/MON 9.11m 2
9.11m 8.59m 8.51m 9.08m 8.62m
8 Allen-Destin, Angélina-Anne (2004) EM/MTL 8.94m 1
8.94m
9 Desormes, Lauriann (2003) STEX/MTL 8.00m
8.00m
10 Luu, Hilary (2003) JR/ 7.93m
6.98m 7.93m
11 Venditti, Carissa (2002) CRA/MTL 7.85m
7.85m 7.30m
12 Poisson, Rosalie (2002) JM/MON 7.82m
7.82m
13 Valere, Rébecca (2003) HB/MTL 7.76m
6.98m 7.76m
14 Allan-Hébert, Léa-Kim (2003) MVA/MON 7.63m
7.49m 7.63m
15 Julien, Suzie (2003) HB/MTL 7.10m
7.10m 6.29m
16 Germain, Béatrice (2003) JM/MON 7.06m

7.06m 6.53m
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Bélisle, Maly (2004)

6.98m
Charles, Lily-Rose (2004)
6.78m 6.77m

Chételain, Alexanne (2004)
6.76m

Moreland, Elyzabeth (2003)
6.47m

Adjahi, Carla (2004)

5.72m 6.25m
Kathakaran, Jathujana (2003)
6.19m

Exil, Suze L'Or (2004)

6.16m

Proteau, Mathilde (2004)
5.37m 5.86m
Seide, Elyssa (2004)
5.56m

Bourelle, Camille (2004)
5.53m 5.05m

Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnielle (2003

5.51m
Lamothe, Florence (2003)

Gauthier, Shaina (2003)

Poirier, Meghean-Maddie (2003)

Buteau, Francés (2004)

Létourneau, Emilie (2004)

2019-11-22

HRHS/MON

STEX/MTL

RO/MON

SC/MON

CM/MTL

STEX/MTL

HB/MTL

MVA/MON

CRA/MTL

MVA/MON

STEX/MTL

JM/MON

HB/MTL

MCHA/MON

HB/MTL

ADUN/MTL

6.98m

6.78m

6.76m

6.47m

6.25m

6.19m

6.16m

5.86m

5.56m

5.53m

5.51m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
Epreuve #25 - Longueur (Benjamin Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) CRA/MTL 4.22m 9
3.69m 4.01m 3.94m 4.22m
2 Bernard, Naima (2007) EM/MTL 4.14m 7
4.14m 3.66m 3.57m 3.76m
3 Couture, Arielle (2007) JM/MON 4.13m 6
3.60m 4.01m 4.13m
4 Roy, Flavie (2007) MCHA/MON 4.02m 5
3.76m 3.87m 3.91m 4.02m
5 Toralli, Priscillia (2007) CM/MTL 3.97m 4
3.97m 3.09m
6 Dubé, Victoria (2007) MCHA/MON 3.92m 3
3.92m 3.57m 3.27m 3.42m 2.84m
7 Babin-Almeida, Maya (2007) CAXA/ 3.85m 2
3.81m 3.73m 3.68m 3.85m
8 Hunte, Alexane (2007) HRHS/MON 3.65m 1
3.47m 3.46m 3.60m 3.65m
9 Cuscuna, Skye (2007) HRHS/MON 3.46m
3.42m 3.46m
10 Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (2007) PML/ 3.42m
3.42m
11 Gauvin-Jonckeau, Nikita (2008) CEDLC/MON 3.40m
3.40m
12 Julien, Ayaka (2007) CRA/MTL 3.35m
3.35m 3.27m
13 Beaudoin, Emy (2007) MCHA/MON 3.33m
3.33m 3.24m
14 Charles, Rood Gaélle (2007) STEX/MTL 3.31m
3.31m 3.21m
15 Chabot, Emilie (2007) CRA/MTL 3.27m
3.00m 3.27m
16 Champagne, Rosalie (2007) MCHA/MON 3.23m

3.22m 3.23m
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

lajeunesse, élianne (2007)

3.15m 3.22m
Stratan, Otilia (2007)
3.21m 3.13m
buisson, Fréderique (2007)
3.03m 3.16m
Michel, Nadine (2007)
2.74m 3.12m
Joseph, Celeste (2008)
3.11m

Boucher, Emma (2007)
3.08m 2.73m
Paré, Juliette (2007)
2.88m 3.06m
Cloutier, Estelle (2007)
3.03m 2.83m
Recioui, Yasmine (2007)
2.92m 3.01m
Phan, Emilie (2007)
2.99m 2.76m
Racine, Coraly (2007)
2.92m
Thibaudeau-Wright, Chloé (2007)
2.91m 2.80m

O'Shaughnessy, Penelope (2007)

2.88m 2.04m
Céote, Léanne (2007)
2.67m 2.86m
Turcotte, Nikki (2007)
2.77m 2.85m
Roy, Missy (2007)
2.66m 2.73m
Fortier, Coralie (2008)
2.68m 2.26m

Mansouri, Sonia (2007)

2019-11-22

PML/

JM/MON

PML/

HRHS/MON

DESE/MON

CMSL/MTL

MVA/MON

MCHA/MON

HM/MTL

MCHA/MON

CAS/MON

CMSL/MTL

MVA/MON

CAS/MON

SC/MON

JR/

HESC/MON

CAXA/

3.22m

3.21m

3.16m

3.12m

3.11m

3.08m

3.06m

3.03m

3.01lm

2.99m

2.92m

2.91m

2.88m

2.86m

2.85m

2.73m

2.68m

2.68m
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2.20m 2.68m

Raymond-Bessette, Cloé (2007)

2.65m 2.38m
Jawad, Sama (2007)
2.24m 2.61m
Koffi, Gabrielle (2008)
2.48m 2.60m
Tarsi, Lily-Rose (2008)
2.47m 2.53m
Barki, Sara (2007)
2.46m

Pavoni, Alyssa (2008)
1.91m 2.38m

Bibeault, Mathilde (2009)
2.35m

Ménard, Katyhana (2007)
2.30m

Hébert, Camille (2007)

1.67m 2.25m
Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007)
2.06m 1.89m

Hu, Mélodie (2009)

1.92m

Allam, Youssra (2007)

1.62m
Lemieux, Cécile (2007)
Goulet, Stella (2009)

Maitre, Newvie (2007)

Shoofey, Emma (2009)

2019-11-22

HM/MTL

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

HESC/MON

JR/

JM/MON

JM/MON

CAS/MON

CAS/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

CRA/MTL

JR/

JM/MON

HB/MTL

JM/MON

2.65m

2.61m

2.60m

2.53m

2.46m

2.38m

2.35m

2.30m

2.25m

2.06m

1.92m

1.62m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Page 56

2019-11-22
Epreuve #31 - Hauteur (Benjamin Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) CRA/MTL 1.40m 9
1.00m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.33m 1.35m 1.37m 1.40m
o o o} o} 0 o) o X0 o XXO
2 Beaudry, Elena (2007) MCHA/MON 1.33m 7
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.33m 1.35m
o o o} o} 0 XO XXX
3 St James, Amy (2007) HRHS/MON 1.25m 5.50
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] (6] O (0] XXX
3 Boucher, Emma (2007) CMSL/MTL 1.25m 5.50
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] (6] O (0] XXX
5 Paré, Lauriane (2007) JM/MON 1.25m 4
1.00m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] (6] O (0] XO XXX
6 Roy, Flavie (2007) MCHA/MON 1.25m 3
1.00m 1.05m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] (6] O (0] XXO XXX
7 Julien, Ayaka (2007) CRA/MTL 1.20m 1.50
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.20m 1.25m
(6] (6] O XO XXX
7 Barbeau, Juliette (2007) CAS/MON 1.20m 1.50
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(6] (6] O (0] XO XXX
9 Dignard, Rosalie (2007) CAS/MON 1.20m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(6] (6] O XO XXO XXX
10 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) JM/MON 1.15m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
(0] (6] O (0] XXX
11 Racine, Coraly (2007) CAS/MON 1.15m
1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.25m
X0 O X0 XXX
12 Champagne, Rosalie (2007) MCHA/MON 1.10m

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
(0] (0] X0 XXX
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
13 Chabot, Emilie (2007) CRA/MTL 1.05m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m
(6] (6] XXX
14 Stratan, Otilia (2007) JM/MON 1.05m
1.00m 1.05m 1.20m
(6] XXO XXX
--- Hu, Mélodie (2009) JM/MON NH
1.00m
X
--- Pavoni, Alyssa (2008) JM/MON NH
1.00m
XXX
---  Valuet, Elodie (2009) JM/MON NH
1.00m
XXX
--- Arsenault, Elia (2007) MVA/MON DNS
--- Fortier, Coralie (2008) HESC/MON DNS
--- Goulet, Stella (2009) JM/MON DNS
Epreuve #32 - Hauteur (Benjamin Gargon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Sully, Gabriel (2007) CRA/MTL 1.41m 9
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.41m
O O O (0] (6] O O O X0 (0]
2 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) CRA/MTL 1.40m 7
1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.41m
O O O (0] (6] X0 XXX
3 Desmarais, Yarno (2007) CAS/MON 1.30m 6
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
XXO O O (0] X0 XXO X0 XXX
4  Aberkane, Samy (2007) CRA/MTL 1.25m 5
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
o o} o} X0 X0 o XXX
5 Ethier, Alexandre (2007) MCHA/MON 1.25m 4
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
o o o} o} XXO X0 XXX
6 Molina-Bryson, Michaél (2008) HESC/MON 1.20m 3
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
o o o} X0 0 XXX
7 Langlais, Nicolas (2008) HESC/MON 1.20m 2
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
o o o} X0 X0 XXX
8 Piché, Raphaél (2007) CRA/MTL 1.15m 1
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o o} o} XXX
9 Ducharme, Nathan (2007) MCHA/MON 1.15m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
o o o} XO XXX
10 Grimard, Philippe (2009) JM/MON 1.10m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
o XXO o XXX
11 Lachaine, Julien (2008) JM/MON 1.10m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
(6] O X0 XXX
12 doucet, shad (2007) PML/ 1.10m
0.95m 1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
XXO O O XO XXX
13 L'Heureux, Marc-Antoine (2007) CMSL/MTL 1.10m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
O X0 XXO XXX
14 Ma, Edric (2009) JM/MON 1.05m
1.00m 1.05m 1.10m
X0 X0 XXX
15 Breton, Etienne (2008) JM/MON 1.00m
1.00m  1.05m
(6] XXX
16 Al Hamami, Said (2009) JM/MON 1.00m
1.00m  1.05m
XXO XXX
--- Boujra, Gabriel (2009) JM/MON NH
1.00m

XXX
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
- Thériault, Emanuel (2007) CMSL/MTL NH
1.15m
XXX
--- Zeng, Erik (2008) JM/MON NH
1.00m
XXX
--- Gauthier, Antoine (2007) CAS/MON DNS
Epreuve #38 - Poids (Cadet Gargon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Lord, Benjamin (2006) SC/MON 11.67m 9
10.11m 9.85m 11.67m 10.34m 11.00m
2 Joseph, Wolfdy (2005) EANJ/ 11.37m 7
10.21m 11.37m 11.24m
3 Ménard, Anthony (2006) AB/MON 10.85m 6
9.26m 8.44m 9.18m 9.55m 10.85m
4 Bilodeau, Nicolas (2005) HM/MTL 9.83m 5
8.94m 9.45m 9.83m 9.81m 9.38m
5 Santoyo Garcia, Emiliano (2005) CM/MTL 9.28m 4
8.54m 9.12m 7.79m 9.28m 8.86m
6 Berlinguet, Nicolas (2005) CM/MTL 8.51m 3
8.05m 8.51m 7.70m 6.44m 8.32m
7 Benoit, Emile (2005) JM/MON 8.21m 2
8.02m 7.99m 7.84m 8.21m
8 galipeau, francois-xavier (2006) PML/ 8.18m 0.50
7.51m 8.02m 8.18m 7.91m
9 Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006) JM/MON 8.18m 0.50
F 8.02m 8.18m 7.91m
10 Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005) CRA/MTL 7.50m
6.12m 7.50m
11 Hu, Nicholas (2005) CRA/MTL 7.40m
6.42m 7.40m
12 Desjardins, Samuel (2005) HM/MTL 7.32m
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

7.32m

Nasr, Félix (2006)

7.26m 7.07m

Cloutier, Antonyn (2006)

7.26m F

Tuozzo, Francisco (2006)
6.75m 7.24m

Metellus, Jehud Othniel (2006)
F 7.20m

Julien, Solim (2005)

7.12m 6.36m

Pfister, Renaud (2005)

6.96m F

Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005)
F 6.58m

Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006)
6.45m 6.27m
Jean-Baptiste, Wisson Il (2006)
5.19m 6.14m
Chambon, Evan (2006)

5.94m 6.10m

Latreille, Victor (2006)

F 5.91m
Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006)
5.83m 5.48m

Durocher, Zachary (2006)
5.72m 5.75m

brault, henri (2006)

5.16m

Laor, Reshef (2006)

4.82m 5.06m

Rouleau, Raphaél (2006)

F 5.05m

Hassing, Nolan (2006)
4.96m 4.55m

2019-11-22

JM/MON

CAS/MON

JR/

EANJ/

CRA/MTL

CRA/MTL

HB/MTL

JM/MON

EANJ/

CM/MTL

JR/

JR/

JM/MON

PML/

CM/MTL

CM/MTL

HB/MTL

7.26m

7.26m

7.24m

7.20m

7.12m

6.96m

6.58m

6.45m

6.14m

6.10m

5.91m

5.83m

5.75m

5.16m

5.06m

5.05m

4.96m
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Page 61

2019-11-22
30 Harrison, Henry (2006) CM/MTL 4.81m
4.81m F
31 alexandre, xavier (2006) PML/ 4.49m
4.49m 4.46m
32 Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006) HB/MTL 4.21m
3.30m 4.21m
--- Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) HRHS/MON F
F
--- Lamothe, Travis Ryan (2006) CRA/MTL DNS
---  St-Onge, Noah (2005) JM/MON DNS
--- Kontis, Matheos (2005) CRA/MTL DNS
---  Ducreux, Charles (2006) CD/MON DNS
---Julien, Boulé (2005) CD/MON DNS
--- Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005) CRA/MTL DNS
--- Gessé, Cédric (2005) CRA/MTL DNS
Epreuve #33 - Hauteur (Cadet Garcgon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Gr. Pts
1 Vermette, Caleb (2005) MVA/MON 1.65m #1 8
1.55m 1.60m 1.65m 1.70m
(6] O O XXX
1 Tegha, Boyce Jr Mua (2005) LPP/MON 1.65m #1 8
1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m 1.65m 1.70m
o o o) o) o o o) XXX
3 St-Laurent, Antwone (2005) HRHS/MON 1.60m #1 5.50
1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.60m 1.65m
(6] (6] O (0] XXO XXX
3 Joseph, Wolfdy (2005) EANJ/ 1.60m #2 5.50
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1
2019-11-22

1.10m 1.15m 120m 125m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m 1.65m

o o o} o} 0 o o o o} o} XXO XXX
5 Proudlove, Oscar (2006) HRHS/MON 1.55m #1 4
1.30m  1.35m  1.40m 1.45m 1.50m  1.55m  1.60m
o o o} o} 0 XO XXX
6 Bélanger, Jessy (2005) MVA/MON 1.55m #2 3
1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m  1.40m 1.45m 1.50m  1.55m  1.60m
o o X0 o} 0 X0 X0 X0  XXO XXX
7 Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (2006) HRHS/MON 1.50m #1 2
125m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m  1.50m  1.55m
o X0 o} o} 0 o XXX
8 Rancy, Christopher (2005) CRM/MTL 1.50m #1 1
125m 1.30m 1.35m  1.40m 1.45m 1.50m  1.55m
o o o} o} 0 XXO XXX
9 galipeau, francois-xavier (2006) PML/ 1.50m #2
1.20m  1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m  1.55m
o o o} o} 0 X0  XXO XXX
10 Ouellette, Zachary (2006) MVA/MON 1.50m #1
1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m
(6] (6] (0] XO o XXO XXO XXX
11 Zéphirin, Michaelson (2006) HB/MTL 1.45m #1
1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
o o o} o} XXX
11 Geysens, Thomas (2005) JM/MON 1.45m #1
1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
o o o} o} 0 XXX
13 Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005) HRHS/MON 1.40m #1
1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
o o o} o} X
14 Rousseau, Félix Antoine (2005) CM/MTL 1.40m #1
1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
o o X0 o} XXX
15 Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005) CRA/MTL 1.40m #1
1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
o o X0 o} X0 o XXX
16 Jean-Baptiste, Wisson Il (2006) EANJ/ 1.40m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
o X0 o} o} XXO o o XXX
17 Lefebvre, Vincent (2006) CD/MON 1.35m #2

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
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Résultats
RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
o o} o} o} 0 XXX
18 charles, kenol (2006) CAXA/ 1.35m #2
1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
o o o} X0 0 XXX
19 Diche, Taha Ayoub (2006) CRA/MTL 1.35m #2
1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
o o o} XO XXX
19 Julien, Solim (2005) CRA/MTL 1.35m #2
1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
o o o} XO XXX
21 Brouillard, Léon (2005) CSH/MON 1.35m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
o o o} o} X0 XO XXX
22 Beauregard, Mathias (2006) HV/MON 1.35m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
o o o} o} 0 XXO XXX
23 Merabet, Rachid (2006) CRA/MTL 1.35m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
(6] O O XO XXO XXO XXX
24 Amable, Nathan (2005) STEX/MTL 1.35m #2

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
XXO X0 XXO XXO XO XXO XXX

24 Bouchard, Philo (2006) JR/ 1.35m #2

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
XXO X0 XXO XXO XO XXO XXX

26 Raymond, Bastien (2005) CSH/MON 1.30m #1
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
o o o) o) o XXX
27 Roy, Gabriel (2005) JM/MON 1.30m #1
1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
X0 O O XXX
27 Gauthier, Mathias (2005) CSH/MON 1.30m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
o o o) X0 o XXX
29 Chambon, Evan (2006) CM/MTL 1.25m #2
1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(6] O O XO XXX
30 Jaffray, Arman (2006) CM/MTL 1.25m #2

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
(0] (0] X XO XXX
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31

32

33

33

33

36

36

38

39

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Boudreau, Raphaél (2006)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
(6] (6] (0] XXX

Pastora Bouchet, Axel (2005)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
X0 (6] XXO XXX

Paquette, Olivier (2005)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
(6] (6] XXX

Verrier, Evan (2006)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
(6] (6] XXX

Patenaude, Jacob (2005)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
(6] (6] XXX

De Oliveira-Ferreira, Yago (2006)

1.15m  1.20m
X0 XXX

Bronsard, Grégoire (2006)

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
(6] X0 XXX

Kassabli Johnson, Guillermo (2006)

1.10m  1.15m
(0] XXX

Samouélian-Courteau, Vassily (2006)

1.10m  1.15m
X0 XXX

Hassing, Nolan (2006)

1.10m
XXX

Amyot, Samuel (2006)

1.10m
XXX

Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006)

1.10m
XXX

Roy, Alexandre (2005)

1.10m
XXX

Rouleau, Raphaél (2006)

2019-11-22

CAS/MON

CM/MTL

CD/MON

MVA/MON

MCHA/MON

CM/MTL

CSH/MON

CMSL/MTL

CM/MTL

HB/MTL

CMSL/MTL

JM/MON

JM/MON

CM/MTL

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

#2

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2

#1

#1

#1
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RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

1.10m
XXX

Simard, Loic (2006)

1.10m
XXX

Armaignac, Léo (2006)

1.10m
XXX

Ouirzane, Sofiane (2006)

1.15m
XXX

Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005)

Lamcharfi, Youssef (2006)

Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005)

laccino-Aguilar, Alessio (2006)

Gourgues, Emile (2005)

lanniciello, Alessandro (2005)

Proteau, Emile (2006)

Khelaf, Ghilas (2005)

St-Onge, Noah (2005)

Edmond-Renaud, Ludovic (2006)

2019-11-22

JM/MON

CM/MTL

JM/MON

HB/MTL

HB/MTL

CRA/MTL

CRA/MTL

CMSL/MTL

PML/

MVA/MON

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

CND/MTL

NH

NH

NH

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

#1

#2

#1

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#1

#2
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
---  N'Guessan, Attakou Fassié (2006) CAS/MON DNS #1
--- Phongi, Prince Eddy Nzita (2005) HB/MTL DNS #1
Epreuve #30 - Longueur (Benjamin Gargon)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Sully, Gabriel (2007) CRA/MTL 4.59m 9
4.04m 4.18m 4.51m 4.59m 4.42m
2 Pivin, Caleb (2008) CEJP/MON 4.23m 7
4.17m 4.12m 4.23m 4.17m
3 Gagnon, Emile (2007) CD/MON 4.16m 6
4.16m
4  Brais, David (2008) CMD/MON 4.05m 5
3.81m 4.03m 4.05m
5 Bergeron, Philippe (2007) CD/MON 4.04m 4
4.03m 3.69m 3.89m 3.31m 4.04m
6 Vermette, Clovis (2007) CEPE/MON 3.94m 3
3.94m 3.89m 3.83m 3.88m 3.94m
7 Sergnese, Luca (2007) CRA/MTL 3.82m 2
3.56m 3.54m 3.82m 3.56m 3.66m
8 Masson, Francis (2007) CMSL/MTL 3.79m 1
3.79m 3.76m 3.49m
9 doucet, shad (2007) PML/ 3.79m
3.79m 2.90m
10 Malo, Antonin (2007) CMSL/MTL 3.65m
3.55m 3.65m
11 Noble, Charles (2007) HEPO/MON 3.45m
3.39m 3.45m
12 Barnes, Léon (2007) CM/MTL 3.40m
3.40m 3.16m
13 Chase, Nicholas (2007) CND/MTL 3.38m
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2.83m 3.38m
Piché, Raphaél (2007)
3.25m 3.35m
Chénier, Alexandre (2007)
3.30m

Lachaine, Julien (2008)
3.01m 3.07m
Langlais, Nicolas (2008)
2.84m 3.04m
Grimard, Philippe (2009)
2.89m 2.72m
Breton, Etienne (2008)
2.81m

Charest, Félix (2009)
2.48m 2.01m
Boujra, Gabriel (2009)
2.45m

Zeng, Erik (2008)

2.44m 2.20m
Alcindor, Christian (2007)
2.44m

Ma, Edric (2009)

2.35m 2.03m
Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009)
2.24m 2.04m
Fontana, Luca (2007)
2.23m

Ouyang, Jianheng (2009)
1.94m

Delage, Cédric (2007)

Goulet, Eliott (2007)

Vaillancourt, Tristan (2007)

2019-11-22

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

JM/MON

HESC/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

CRA/MTL

JM/MON

JM/MON

JR/

JM/MON

CM/MTL

JM/MON

CSH/MON

3.35m

3.30m

3.07m

3.04m

2.89m

2.81m

2.48m

2.45m

2.44m

2.44m

2.35m

2.24m

2.23m

1.94m

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

2019-11-22
--- Aberkane, Samy (2007) CRA/MTL DNS
--- Cao, Nicolas (2009) JM/MON DNS
--- Lokpo, Nadré Elijah Shamma (2007) CAS/MON DNS
--- Labelle, Anthony (2007) HRHS/MON DNS
Epreuve #37 - Poids (Cadet Fille)
# Athlete Club Résultat Pts
1 Loiselle, Clara (2005) JDD/MON 9.36m 9
9.36m 8.88m 8.78m 8.90m 8.58m
2 Garneau, Alexanne (2005) MCHA/MON 8.69m 7
8.33m 8.48m 8.48m 8.69m 8.60m
3 Brasseur, Noémie (2006) CAS/MON 8.29m 6
8.29m 7.15m 7.10m 7.55m 6.55m
4 Jean-Gilles, Margot (2005) CM/MTL 8.21m 5
8.21m 5.72m 7.96m 8.03m 7.18m
5 Lagacé, Maxim (2005) RO/MON 7.92m 4
7.92m 6.67m F 6.08m 6.80m
6 Cornejo Ubillus, Camila Yaré (2006) JR/ 7.86m 3
7.86m 6.02m 6.23m 6.55m 7.47m
7 Lapointe, Erika (2005) CAS/MON 7.76m 2
7.76m 6.45m 7.00m 6.40m 7.62m
8 Roy, Marika (2005) PHD/MON 7.66m 1
7.05m 7.50m 7.17m 7.66m 7.65m
9 Lefebvre, Rosalie (2006) JR/ 7.40m
7.40m 6.32m
10 Alexis, Rose Yvannlore (2005) HB/MTL 7.13m
7.13m 5.65m
11 Pierre, Bertlie (2005) STEX/MTL 6.90m
F 6.90m
12 Lainé, Meva Laure (2005) CD/MON 6.86m
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

29

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

6.86m 6.23m
Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006)
6.80m 5.05m
Chiasson, Juliette (2005)
6.76m 5.82m
beauvais, Emilie (2006)
6.62m F

Brodeur, Kennedy (2005)
5.97m 6.57m
Marcoux, Amélia (2005)
6.22m F

Ménard, Lauriane (2006)
5.21m 6.21m
Boutin, Aglaée (2005)

F 6.10m

Von Eschen, Clare (2005)
F 5.72m
Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (2005)
5.02m 5.68m
Camiré, Océane (2006)
4.91m 5.16m
Barba, Victoria (2006)
5.00m F

Poirier, Maddie (2005)
4.82m

Aliouane, Mélissa (2005)
F 4.25m
Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005)
F 4.25m
Salemi, Imane (2005)
3.30m

Koffi, Alexandra (2006)

F F

Moufid, Aya (2005)
3.20m

2019-11-22

JM/MON

JM/MON

PML/

HRHS/MON

JM/MON

HESC/MON

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

MCHA/MON

ADUN/MTL

HRHS/MON

HB/MTL

JM/MON

HB/MTL

6.80m

6.76m

6.62m

6.57m

6.22m

6.21m

6.10m

5.72m

5.68m

5.16m

5.00m

4.82m

4.25m

4.25m

3.30m

3.20m
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Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Page 70

2019-11-22

--- Vaillancourt, Léa (2005) CD/MON F
F

--- Bergeron, Marika (2006) JM/MON DNS

--- Dallaire, Félicia (2005) CM/MTL DNS

--- Desrochers, Rose (2006) JR/ DNS

--- Ben Deris, Maria (2005) HB/MTL DNS

--- Poisson, Emma (2006) JM/MON DNS

--- Camire, Sandryne (2005) HRHS/MON DNS

--- Donati-Stoyanov, Kalina (2005) CIMDF/MTL DNS

--- Sarr, Maya (2006) JR/ DNS

Epreuve #28 - Longueur (Juvénile Gargon)

# Athlete Club Résultat Gr. Pts

1 Charles, Pierre-Emmanuel (2002) CRA/MTL 6.44m #2 9
6.44m 6.07m 5.96m 5.05m

2 Aubin, Mathieu (2003) CM/MTL 5.87m #2 7
5.87m 5.83m 5.72m 5.61m

3 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) HRHS/MON 5.76m #2 6
5.01m 5.76m

4  Flipo, Cédrik (2003) HRHS/MON 5.71m #2 5
5.71m 4.56m

5 Lapointe, Emile (2003) CRA/MTL 5.60m #1 4
5.51m 5.40m 5.60m 5.29m

6 Dandurand, Liam (2003) JM/MON 5.52m #1 3
5.52m 5.10m

7 Desjardins, Thomas (2003) MCHA/MON 5.47m #2 2
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

5.47m 3.70m 4.67m

Ruel, Louis-Mathieu (2002)

4.92m 5.37m 5.16m

Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003)

5.31m 5.11m

Luu, Hoang Vu (2003)
5.29m

Lazarre, Yves (2001)

5.27m 5.11m

Piuze, Andrew (2002)
5.17m 5.11m
Quivron, Simon (2003)
4.89m 5.16m
Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004)
4.72m 5.11m
Frezza, Tyson (2003)
4.97m

Alain, Jean-Philippe (2003)
4.95m 4.86m
Robidoux, Alexis (2002)
4.62m 4.82m
Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004)
4.77m 4.18m
desloges, Cédrick (2003)
4.75m 4.70m
Rouifed, Aylan (2003)
4.60m 4.74m
Latreille, Romain (2003)
3.95m 4.68m
Lussier, Maxime (2004)
4.62m 4.08m
Audet, Pierre-Alexandre (2004)
4.34m 4.60m

Normandin, Louis-David (2004)
4.21m 4.60m

2019-11-22

CSH/MON

CD/MON

CRA/MTL

HB/MTL

HRHS/MON

JR/

HB/MTL

HRHS/MON

CSH/MON

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

MSC/MON

JR/

JR/

CMSL/MTL

OL/MON

OL/MON

5.37Tm

5.31m

5.29m

5.27m

5.17m

5.16m

5.11m

4.97m

4.95m

4.82m

4.77m

4.75m

4.74m

4.68m

4.62m

4.60m

4.60m

#1

#2

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

Rouillard, Guillaume (2004)

4.58m

Phan, Justin (2004)

4.49m

Saignon, Jédahiel (2004)
4.47m 4.01m

Maitre, Jean Ritchy (2003)
4.45m

Scrive, Philippe (2004)
4.43m 4.41m
Preziuso, Tristan (2004)
4.36m

Tremblay, Alexandre (2004)
4.30m 4.34m
Sergerie, Hadrien (2004)
4.34m 4.14m
Plamondon, Jonathan (2004)
4.32m 4.20m
Simard, Emmerick (2003)
4.27m

Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban (2004)
4.26m

Cayeux, Paul (2004)

4.26m

Desjardins, David (2003)
3.72m 4.19m

Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003)
4.16m 3.99m

Zeribi, Essiene (2004)

4.04m 3.62m

Noel, William (2002)

3.97m

Bégin, Derek (2003)

3.95m

Wauthy, Maxime (2004)

2019-11-22

CRM/MTL

JM/MON

EANJ/

HB/MTL

GFlI/

HRHS/MON

CSH/MON

JM/MON

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

CD/MON

JM/MON

CSH/MON

HB/MTL

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

CSH/MON

MCHA/MON

4.58m

4.49m

4.47m

4.45m

4.43m

4.36m

4.34m

4.34m

4.32m

4.27m

4.26m

4.26m

4.19m

4.16m

4.04m

3.97m

3.95m

3.60m

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#1

#2

#1

Page 72



2019-11-27 13:45:35

43

44

45

46

Résultats

RSEQ Montréal/Montérégie | COMPETITION EN SALLE #1

3.60m

Antoine, Yverly (2004)
3.41m

Francois, Micolder (2002)
2.90m 3.40m

Blier, Jérémie (2004)

3.37m 2.95m

Del Vecchio, Charles (2003)
3.30m 3.26m

Antoine, Anders (2003)

Dompierre, Antoine (2003)

Chavannes, Christopher (2003)

Harvey-Rosa, Samuel (2003)

Poisson, Benjamin (2004)

Gravelle, Anthony (2004)

Lachapelle, Benjamin (2003)

Bray, Rémi (2003)

Pierre, Berne Dario (2003)

Rodier, Jérico (2003)

Chafik, Ayoub (2004)

Goorachurn, Luka (2004)

beauvais, matis (2002)

2019-11-22

EANJ/

HB/MTL

HM/MTL

HRHS/MON

CRA/MTL

JR/

CRA/MTL

CD/MON

JM/MON

HRHS/MON

CRA/MTL

CM/MTL

EANJ/

PHD/MON

HB/MTL

CD/MON

PML/

3.41m

3.40m

3.37m

3.30m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#1

#2

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2
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Résultats
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2019-11-22

--- Charron, Justin (2004) CD/MON DNS #2



